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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/01/2026 Koushik Babu S Satheesh Babu (FTHR) KAUSTHUBHAM 
HOUSE, 

KAIPPANCHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

2 30/01/2026 MAHESH GOPALAN GOPALAN (FTHR) VEETIMOOLA, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 
PULPALLY, 

BHOODANAM 
COLONY, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

3 30/01/2026 Adarsh V M Moorthy V S (FTHR) Vanavayal, Neikkuppa, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
670721, Sulthan Bathery

  

4 30/01/2026 ALEENA VARKEY VARKEY C P (FTHR) CHERUKUNNEL, 
SASIMALA, 
PADICHIRA, 

SASIMALA, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

5 30/01/2026 SYAMDAS N H HARIDAS N G (FTHR) NARAYANANCHALIL, 
SASIMALA, 

CHANNOTHUKOLLY, 
PADICHIRA, 

SASIMALA, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

6 30/01/2026 DEVADAS N H HARIDAS N G (FTHR) NARAYANANCHALIL, 
SASIMALA, 

CHANNOTHUKOLLY, 
PADICHIRA, 

SASIMALA, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

7 30/01/2026 SHARON ABHILASH ABHILASH P S (FTHR) PARACKAL, 
SASIMALA, 
PADICHIRA, 

SASIMALA, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

8 30/01/2026 AMBILY ABHILASH ABHILASH P S (HSBN) PARACKAL, 
SASIMALA, 
PADICHIRA, 

SASIMALA, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

9 30/01/2026 DAVID JOHN JOHN (FTHR) NELLATTU HOUSE, 
KUNNATHU 

KAVALA, 
PADICHIRA, 

SASIMALA, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

10 30/01/2026 Goutham A M Mani P V (FTHR) Athikuni, Muthanga, 
Noolpuzha, Muthanga, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

11 30/01/2026 Akhila A V Valsaraj P R (HSBN) Poothalil House, 
Poomala, Sulthan 
Bathery, Poomala, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

12 30/01/2026 MARY K M Mathai K J (FTHR) Adoration Convent, 
Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

13 30/01/2026 Anna Serafin Binu Michael (FTHR) Mevalakkunnel, 
Neikkuppa, Nadavayal, 

Nadavayal, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

14 30/01/2026 AMALIYA MATHEW MATHEW T M (FTHR) Thazhvanal, Ambathar, 
Padichira, Amarakuni, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

15 30/01/2026 SOUMYA V P ANITH KUMAR V R 
(HSBN)

VATTATHOTTIYIL 
HOUSE,MUNDAKKOLLY, 

Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Mukkoothikkunnu, 

673595, Sulthan Bathery

  

16 30/01/2026 ARUNDAS K S PREETI  (FTHR) koniparambil, 
kozhuvana, cheeral, 

thazhathoor, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

17 30/01/2026 LAVANYA MUTHU (FTHR) ADICHILADI, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

18 30/01/2026 Jaleel Muhammed (FTHR) Vellaramkunnu, 
Meenangadi, Purakkadi, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

19 30/01/2026 FEBIN SHERIN U AFSAL A (HSBN) AIPPATTAMMAL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

20 30/01/2026 Aravind K b Baburaj K B (FTHR) Koottumala, 
Choothupara, Purakkadi, 

Choothupara, 673591, 
Sulthan Batheri

  

21 30/01/2026 Vanaja Babu (HSBN) Thamarachira, AKG 
JUNCTION, Poothadi, 
Thazhamunda, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

22 30/01/2026 Harsha K H Hari K R (FTHR) Koralambath, 
Meenangadi, Purakkadi, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

23 30/01/2026 Ajith K A ANANTHAN (FTHR) 26 Kazhambumkara, 
Chulliyode, Nenmeni, 
Chulliyode, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

24 30/01/2026 YEMI SHAIJAN RIJIL P JOHN (HSBN) PAZHAMPPILLIYIL 
HOUSE, KUMBALERI 
POST, KRISHNAGIRI 

VILLAGE, 
MEENANGADI 
PANCHAYATH, 

KUMBALERI, 673591, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

25 30/01/2026 Anagha Babu Vanaja (MTHR) Thamarachira, Akg 
Junction, Poothadi, 

Thazhamunda, 673596, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

26 30/01/2026 SHAHINA M S MUHAMMED JASIM 
(HSBN)

CHAKKINGAL, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

27 30/01/2026 Ashna Thankachan Thankachan (FTHR) Pazhukalayil, 
Neikkuppa, Nadavayal, 

Nadavayal, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

28 30/01/2026 Karun Narayanan P Narayanan P K (FTHR) Pallikadavath, 
Anappara, 

Thomattuchaal, 
Chulliyode, 673592, 

Sulthanbathery

  

29 30/01/2026 ARHA P M MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

PRIME HOUSE, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

30 30/01/2026 Christopher Paul Mathai Baiju Paul (FTHR) Palpalth, Valluvady, 
Kidanganad, Valluvady, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

31 30/01/2026 DARSHANA M P PRABHAKARAN M L 
(FTHR)

MANAKKAMPADAM, 
MATTAPPARA, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

32 30/01/2026 Adhithyan A R Raveendran (FTHR) Arukandathil, 
Poothikkad, Sulthan 
Bathery, Poomala, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

33 30/01/2026 Anu Vinson Sijo K J (HSBN) Kocheri, Nambikolly, 
Nambikolly, 

Puthenkunnu, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

34 30/01/2026 FEBIN SHERIN U AFSAL A (HSBN) AIPPATTAMMEL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

35 30/01/2026 Boby Salu Salu T K (FTHR) Thettikkottu Moleth, 
Vadakkanad, 
Kidanganad, 

Kidanganad, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

36 30/01/2026 Jomol M J Diaz Basil Thankachan 
(HSBN)

Noonoottil, 
Kalanadikkolly, 

Pulpalli, 
Kalanadikkolly, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

37 30/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF MUHAMMED (FTHR) KALPPURAM, 
ANDOOR, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

38 30/01/2026 RANOOB V HARIF V (FTHR) VADAKKAN, 
KUTTIKKAITHA, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

673593, S BATHERY

  

39 30/01/2026 James E J Joseph (FTHR) Elavunilkkumthadathil, 
AKG Junction, 

Poothadi, Thazhamunda, 
673596, Sulthan Bathery

  

40 30/01/2026 Joseph Shibi Shibi Joseph (FTHR) Kuriyakattil, Neikuppa, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
670721, Sulthan Bathery

  

41 30/01/2026 Thejus Dev V B Biju A K (FTHR) Vengathanath, 
Poothikkad, Sulthan 
Bathery, Beenachi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

42 30/01/2026 REKHA CHACKO TENNY JOSE (HSBN) KARAKOMBIL 
16/482, IRIPPOOD, 

PADICHIRA, 
MULLANKOLLY, 

673579, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

43 30/01/2026 Salu M M Rajedhran (OTHR) marutholikkal, 
kenichira, poothadi, 
kenichira, 673596, 

sulthan bathery

  

44 30/01/2026 AMAL BABU BABU M P (FTHR) MADATHIKUDY, 
CHULLIYODE, 

NENMENI, 
THOVARIMALA, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

45 30/01/2026 ANAS P K KAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PARAKUZHI, 
MALIKA, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
NARIKUNDU, 673593, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

46 30/01/2026 BASIL SAJI SAJI V P (FTHR) PARANAYIL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

47 30/01/2026 MEREENA JOHNY JOHNY (FTHR) PALANATTU, 
PULPALLY, 
PADICHIRA, 

CHETTAPALAM, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

48 30/01/2026 SHAHANAD K RAJEENA H (MTHR) KARIYADAN, 
KAIPPENCHERI, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

49 30/01/2026 AMAL BASITH ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

VADAKEKELOTH 
HOUSE, 

AMBATHINALU, 
MEENANGADI 
PANCHAYATH, 
KRISHNAGIRI 

VILLAGE, 
MEENANGADI POST, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

50 30/01/2026 Sanoop M P Pavithran M P (FTHR) Malappura, Naikkatty, 
Kuppadi, Naikkatty, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

51 30/01/2026 ANN MARIYA K S Shibu (FTHR) Kochuniravath, 
Dhottappankulam, 
Sulthan Bathery, 

Beenachi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

52 30/01/2026 SHAGINA 
SADHASIVAM 

NABEESA (MTHR) APPAMKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

POOLAVAYAL, 
KUPPADI, KUPPADI, 

673592, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

53 30/01/2026 FASMIYA S KADHEEJA (OTHR) ENGGAKODAN, 
AMBUKUTHY, 

NENMENI, 
THOVARIMALA, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

54 30/01/2026 NAJIYA THASNI MUNEER P M (FTHR) PERUMBILAIL, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

55 30/01/2026 Rose Mery Kuriyas Kuriakose (FTHR) Thunnal House, 
Udayakavala, Padichira, 
Chettappalam, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

56 30/01/2026 HASNA P K KAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PARAKUZHI, 
MALIKA, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
NARIKUNDU, 673593, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

57 30/01/2026 BASIL SAJI SAJI V P (FTHR) PARANAYIL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

58 30/01/2026 DRISHYAMOHAN N 
M 

MOHANDAS N R 
(FTHR)

NAGARATH HOUSE, 
NAGARAMCHAL, 

NOOLPUZHA, 
NOOLPUZHA P O, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

59 30/01/2026 BABY M I ISSAC (FTHR) MUKALEL, 
PALAKOLLY, 
PULPALLY, 

PALAKOLLY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

60 30/01/2026 MAYA S PUSHPALATHA 
(MTHR)

240 PULICKAL, 
PERUMBADIKKUNNU, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMAD P O, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

61 30/01/2026 ISHANA AZEEZ AZEEZ C A (FTHR) CHAMAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MOOZHIMALA, 
NADAVAYAL, 

VELIYAMBAM P O, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

62 30/01/2026 Sanidhya M P Pavithran M P (FTHR) Malappura, Naikkatty, 
Kuppadi, Naikkatty, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

63 30/01/2026 SUJITH GOPALAN GOPALAN (FTHR) CHEEYAMBAM 73 
UNNATHI, 

CHEEYAMBAM, 
IRULAM, 

AMARAKKUNI, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERI

  

64 30/01/2026 Navajith K S SUBHRAMANYAN 
(FTHR)

KALAVEED, 
CHITOOR, NENMENI, 

PUTHANKUNNU, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

65 30/01/2026 THOMAS K B BABY K T (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBIl, 
CHEEYAMBAM, 

PULPALLI, 
PULPALLI, 673579, 

Sulthan bathery

  

66 30/01/2026 Sr Mini Augastin A SIMI JOSEPH (OTHR) ST JOSEPH 
CONVENT, SULTHAN 
BATHERY, SULTHAN 

BATHERY, 
POOMALA, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

67 30/01/2026 ANAS K S SULAIKHA (MTHR) KARIMBANATHOTTATHIL, 
AYIRAMKOLLY, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

673593, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

68 30/01/2026 BABU K H BALKEES (WIFE) PUNATHILPARA, 
KOLAMBATTA, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

673122, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

69 30/01/2026 JAIMOL T J REJI V G (HSBN) VATHIAMPILLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KRISHNAGIRI POST, 
MEENANGADI 
PANCHAYATH, 
KRISHNAGIRI 

VILLAGE, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

70 30/01/2026 ABHIRAM SUSANTH Susanth P S (FTHR) PUNCHAYIL, 
Dhottappankulam, 
Sulthan Bathery, 

Beenachi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

71 30/01/2026 Joicy James James (HSBN) ELAVINILKUMTHADATHIL, 
Akg Junction, Poothadi, 
Thazhamunda, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

72 30/01/2026 Parvana Prakash Prakashan T V (FTHR) Thamarasseril, Pulpally, 
Pulpally, Pulpally, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

73 30/01/2026 Navajith K S Subramaniyan (FTHR) kalaveed, chitoor, 
nenmeni, puthankunnu, 
673592, sulthan bathery

  

74 30/01/2026 JUNAID A J JAFAR A M (FTHR) AMBILIPARAMBIL, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

75 30/01/2026 Delsha James JAMES E J (FTHR) Ekavunilkkumthadaththil, 
A K G Junction, 

Poothadi, Thazhamunda, 
673596, Sulthan Bathery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

76 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL SIRAJ (FTHR) VATTAPPARAMBIL, 
IRULAM, IRULAM, 

MANALVAYAL, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

77 30/01/2026 VIJAYAN P Ramany K G (WIFE) Aiswarya House, 
Chulliyode, Nenmeni, 
Chulliyode, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

78 30/01/2026 JITHIN T J JAMES (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL, 
EDAKKAL, 
NENMENI, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

79 30/01/2026 Maya S Pushpalatha (MTHR) 240 Pulickal, 
Perumbadikkunnu, 

Thomattuchal, 
Kadalmad P O, 673581, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

80 30/01/2026 MINHA RAHMAN ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

ANAS NIVAS, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

81 30/01/2026 SHIFAS MUHAMMED 
K T 

ABDUL RIYAS K T 
(FTHR)

KADANTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ODAPPALLAM, 
KUPPADI, 

MOOLANKAVE 
POST, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

82 30/01/2026 Upasana Unni Unni T K (FTHR) Dhottappankulam 
Colony, 

Dhottappankulam, 
Sulthan Bathery, 
Sulthan Bathery, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

83 30/01/2026 MANJU VINOD (HSBN) ADAMUNDA, 
MALAVAYAL, 

NENMENI, 
THOVARIMALA, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

84 30/01/2026 JOMOL M J Diaz Basil Thankachan 
(HSBN)

Noonoottil, 
Kalanadikkolly, 

Pulpalli, 
Kalanadikkolly, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

85 30/01/2026 RAMANY K G Vijayan P (HSBN) Aiswarya House, 
Chulliyode, Nenmeni, 
Chulliyode, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

86 30/01/2026 Amala Krishnan V T Narayanan P K (FTHR) Pallikadavath, 
Anappara, 

Thomattuchal, 
Chulliyode, 673592, 

Sulthanbathery

  

87 30/01/2026 Raniya Nasrin P S Shamsudeen P S (FTHR) Paravath, Ashari padi, 
Cheeral, cheeral, 

673595, Sulthan Bathery

  

88 30/01/2026 VISHNU P S SANTHOSH (FTHR) PULIKKAMPURATH, 
KAPPISET, 
PULPALLY, 

AMARAKUNI, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

89 30/01/2026 ASHLI ROSE BABU BABU T M (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

90 30/01/2026 ASHRAF  V K Haneefa (FTHR) Vakayil, Meenangadi, 
Meenangadi, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

91 30/01/2026 Jyothykala K Kandachamy (FTHR) Palayangad House, 
Sulthan Bathery, 
Sulthan Bathery, 

Pazhupathoor P O, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

92 30/01/2026 SURESH K K NARAYANAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, KUPPADI, 

KUPPADi, KUPPADI P 
O, 673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

93 30/01/2026 JIBIN V V VASUDEVAN (FTHR) VEETTIPURA, 
NAMBIARKUNNU, 

CHEERAL, CHEERAL, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

94 30/01/2026 Anu Jose SIMI JOSEPH (OTHR) ST JOSEPH 
CONVENT, 
POOMALA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

95 30/01/2026 Liba Sherin C U Ummer (FTHR) Chakkamthodiyil, 
Thazath Kavala, 

Nenmeni, Ambalavayal, 
673593, Sulthanbathery

  

96 30/01/2026 LUBNA K K KUNHALAVI K B 
(FTHR)

15/206 
KUNNATHODUKA, 

CHULLIYODE, 
NENMENI, 

CHULLIYODE, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

97 30/01/2026 TIJI P J JOSEPH (FTHR) VETTIKKAL, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

673591, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

98 30/01/2026 BEENA K K DINESH PD (HSBN) PUNNTHANATH, 
KENICHIRA, 
POOTHADI, 

ATHIRATTUKUNNU, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERI

  

99 30/01/2026 SAJA AYISHA N K SHOUKATH (FTHR) NADUKANDI, 
MATHAMANGALAM, 
KUPPADI, KUPPADI, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

100 30/01/2026 DARSHANA M P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

MANAKKAMPADAM, 
MATTAPPARA, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

101 30/01/2026 ABID K T SULAIKHA (MTHR) KARIMBANATHOTTATHIL, 
AYIRAMKOLLY, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

673593, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

102 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED MOIDEENKUTTI 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKAL, 
KUTTIKKAITHA, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

103 30/01/2026 Aswathi C P Chandran C P (FTHR) 149, Andoor, 
Thomattuchal, 

Vaduvanchal, 673581, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

104 30/01/2026 ANUSREE RAJAN RAJAN K K (FTHR) PALLIYAN 
THODIYIL, 

PANNIMUNDA, 
PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

105 30/01/2026 RAJANI SUKUMARAN (HSBN) PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
ANDOOR, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

106 30/01/2026 ANJANA C K SUDHEESH V G 
(HSBN)

VEETTIMOOLA 
UNNATHI, 

VEETTIMOOLA, 
PULPALLY, 

BHOODHANANAM 
COLONY, 673579, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

107 30/01/2026 MARIYAMMA K U SUKUMARAN (HSBN) KUTHIREDATHUKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

MANTHONDIKUNNU, 
KUPPADI, SULTHAN 

BATHERY, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

108 30/01/2026 Libina Nasrin M Muhammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Mundukavil, 
Ayiramkolli, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

109 30/01/2026 SHEEJA V S SELVAN (HSBN) VEETTUMBULLIL, 
CHETHALAYAM, 
KIDANGANAD, 

CHEDALATH, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

110 30/01/2026 Abhinav K B Baburaj K B (FTHR) Koottumala, 
Choothupara, Purakkadi, 

Choothupara, 673591, 
Sulthan Batheri

  

111 30/01/2026 ASHA P MARTIN JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

KALAPURAKKAL, 
KALLUMUKK, 

KAYALKUNNU, 
CHEERAL, 673565, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

112 30/01/2026 AVANTHIKA RAJ SREEJESH (HSBN) ELLIKAL, 
MANALVAYAL, 

PURAKKADI, 
KARIAMBADI, 

673591, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

113 30/01/2026 Omana Balan (HSBN) Kottambath, 
Thazhathuvayal, 

Ambalavayal, 
Kumbaleri, 673591, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

114 30/01/2026 Reshna K Praneeth K N (HSBN) Kareparambil, Thavani, 
Cheeral, Nenmeni, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

115 30/01/2026 REETHAL O A RIHANA BANU A 
(MTHR)

OLAPULAN HOUSE, 
KARUVALLYKUNNU, 

KUPPADI, 
MOOLANKAVE P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

116 30/01/2026 ABHIRAM SUSANTH Susanth P S (FTHR) Punchayil, 
Dhottappankulam, 
Sulthan Bathery, 

Beenachi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

117 30/01/2026 ALAIN ANN BABU BABU V GEORGE 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKAL, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

673591, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

118 30/01/2026 NAJUMA T A ABDULLA (FTHR) THAYYIL, VAKERI, 
IRULAM, VAKERI, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERI

  

119 30/01/2026 NAHIL K NAZAR ABDUL NAZAR K M 
(FTHR)

KOODAPLAVIL, 
POOMALA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMALA, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

120 30/01/2026 ADHARSH P DINESH DINESH PD (FTHR) PUNNATHANATH, 
KENICHIRA, 
POOTHADI, 

ATHIRATTUKUNNU, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERI

  

121 30/01/2026 SIYA FATHIMA O K KABEER ALI O A 
(FTHR)

ODAMALAKUNDIL, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

122 30/01/2026 Malavika Biju Biju V G (FTHR) Vettikkattil House, 
Udayakavala, Padichira, 
Chettappalam, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

123 30/01/2026 Amrutha P U Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Ponnakath, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, Cheeral Post, 

673595, Sulthan Bathery

  

124 30/01/2026 P Sekar Pechimuthu (FTHR) Puthan Purakkal, 
Poothikkad, Sulthan 
Bathery, Poomala, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

125 30/01/2026 Mariyam Sunny (HSBN) 163/A ,PERUMBIL, 
CHETTAPPALAM, 

PADICHIRA, 
CHETTAPPALAM, 

673579, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

126 30/01/2026 HARSHA V S AKHIL RAM (HSBN) GEETHANJALI, 
PANNIMUNDA, 
PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

127 30/01/2026 ANOOP JOSE JOSE V D (FTHR) 14/288-A, 
VALUKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
THAZHATHOOR, 

CHEERAL, 
THAZHATHOOR  P O, 

673595, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

128 30/01/2026 TIJI P J JOSEPH (FTHR) VETTIKKAL, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

673591, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

129 30/01/2026 DEVANANDA P S SAJEEVAN C K 
(FTHR)

Parakkanirappel, 
Manikavu, Purakkadi, 
Choothupara, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

130 30/01/2026 AZEES P Moidu P (FTHR) Puthiyandy, 
Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

131 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V R

RAHIM V U (FTHR) VELUTHONDIKUNNU, 
PULIMARAM, 
NOOLPUZHA, 

NAIKETTY P O, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

132 30/01/2026 Malavika Hari Sijamol K G (MTHR) Kunneparambil House, 
Pulpally, Pulpally, 
Pulpally, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

133 30/01/2026 BASIL BABU BABU K M (FTHR) KALLUMKOOTTATHIL, 
KUMBALERI, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
KUMBALERI, 673591, 

S BATHERY

  

134 30/01/2026 BESTO DAVID DAVID (FTHR) CHIRAPPARAMBIL, 
THODUVETTY, 
NOOLPUZHA, 

PATHANKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

135 30/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih M K 
MK

Nuful M K M K (FTHR) Manikkoth, Sulthan 
Bathery, Sulthan 

Bathery, Pazhupathoor P 
O, 673592, Sulthan 

Bathery

  

136 30/01/2026 SANDHRA K J JANARDHANAN 
(FTHR)

KALATHI, 
NELLARACHAL, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
NELLARACHAL, 

673593, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

137 30/01/2026 ADWAITH P RAJESH RAJESH (FTHR) PADATHALA, 
KAYALKUNNU, 

CHEERAL, CHEERAL, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

138 30/01/2026 SUNITHA RAJAN (HSBN) PULICKAL, 
MALAMKOLLI, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 

673581, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

139 30/01/2026 JIJI JOY JOY (FTHR) VELUKKARA, 
ATHINILAM, 

KRISHNAGIRI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

140 30/01/2026 ASWATHI C K C K PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

CHEMBANKUZHIYIL, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

141 30/01/2026 ANAL P M MANOJ P R (FTHR) 17/89 
PAMPARACKAL, 

MARAPPANMOOLA, 
NADAVAYAL, 

VELIYAMBAM, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

142 30/01/2026 Navaneeth T S Sadanandan (FTHR) 275, Andoor, 
Thomattuchal, 

Vaduvanchal, 673581, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

143 30/01/2026 CHITHRA A B RATHEESH M K 
(HSBN)

MANJALAMKAITHA, 
VAKERY, 

KRISHNAGIRI, 
VAKERY P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

144 30/01/2026 SHIVAGANGA G Gireesh Kumar M S 
(FTHR)

KUTTASSERY 
HOUSE,PANICKERPADY, 

Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

145 30/01/2026 ANJALI  DINESH DINESH P D (FTHR) PUNNATHANATH, 
KENICHIRA, 
POOTHADI, 

ATHIRATTUKUNNU, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERI

  

146 30/01/2026 ASNA T S HABEEBA (MTHR) 18/196,THEKKEKUNNATH, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

147 30/01/2026 ASHIQUE KRISHNA KRISHNA MOHANAN 
(FTHR)

AVAYAL HOUSE, 
NOOLPUZHA, 
NOOLPUZHA, 

MOOKKUTHIKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

148 30/01/2026 Swaraj V S Shiju C (FTHR) Vattathimoola Colony, 
Poothikkad, Sulthan 
Bathery, Poomala, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

149 30/01/2026 ATHIRA V. K ARUN K (HSBN) KOOLAMCHAL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHATHUVAYAL, 
PURAKKADI 

VILLAGE, 
MEENANGADI POST, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

150 30/01/2026 Akshay Radhakrishnan Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Njamakkad, Eriyapally, 
Pulpalli, Kalanadikolly, 
673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

151 30/01/2026 SEENA ANTONY BINEESH (HSBN) KUNNATH, 
EDAKKAL, 
NENMENI, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

152 30/01/2026 Swaraj V S Shiju C (FTHR) Vattathimoola Colony, 
Poothikkad, Sulthan 
Bathery, Poomala, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

153 30/01/2026 RAJITHA K O Kariyan (FTHR) Odappallam Naikka 
Colany, Valluvadi, 

Kidanganad, Valluvady, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

154 30/01/2026 ANN MARY PAUL PAUL KURIAN (FTHR) POTTANANIYIL 
HOUSE, RAHMATH 
NAGAR, NENMENI, 

SULTHAN BATHERY 
P O, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

155 30/01/2026 Robin Peter sheeba (MTHR) parakkattil, padichira, 
pullpalli, perikaloor, 

673579, sulthan bathery

  

156 30/01/2026 RADHA 
RAMACHANDRAN

RAMACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

POTTEKKAD, 
POOTHADI, 
POOTHADI, 

POOTHADI, 673596, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

157 30/01/2026 SARALA KRISHANAN (FTHR) AIKYATHIL HOUSE, 
ANDOOR, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL P O, 

673581, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

158 30/01/2026 Athikhullah C Rafeeque C (FTHR) Cherooth, Karadippara, 
Thomattuchal, 

Karadippara, 673593, 
SulthanBathery

  

159 30/01/2026 Shehin v Shihabudheen v (FTHR) Veluthedath, 
Meenangadi, 
Meenangadi, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

160 30/01/2026 DRISHYA RAJ M R RAJASEKHARAN M 
V (FTHR)

MADAPPALLATH, 
VADUVANA, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

161 30/01/2026 Sindhu Mathan (HSBN) Cheengeri Tribel 
Colony, Ayiramkolli, 

Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

162 30/01/2026 SANDRA P SAJI SAJI P P (FTHR) PAZHAMPALLY, 
PATHIRIMALA, 

PULPALLI, 
PERIKALLOOR, 

673579, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

163 30/01/2026 ADITHYA RAVI RAVI (FTHR) VAZHANGATTIL, 
ARIYAPALLI, 
PULPALLY, 

KALANADIKOLLY, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

164 30/01/2026 Raju KRISHNAN (OTHR) SHANGARALAYAM, 
MULLANKOLLI, 

PULPALLI, 
MULLANKOLLI, 

673579, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

165 30/01/2026 NANDHANA B E BALASUBRAHMANIYAN 
(FTHR)

EYYAMPARA, 
PUTTAD, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
NATHAMKUNI, 

673577, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

166 30/01/2026 RUGMINI T N NARAYANAN 
CHETTY (FTHR)

THAZHATHOOR, 
THAZHATHUR, 

CHEERAL, 
THAZHATHOOR, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

167 30/01/2026 DEVIKA V DIVAKARAN (FTHR) VEDAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MEENANGADI 54, 
KRISHNAGIRI 

VILLAGE, 
MEENANGADI POST, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

168 30/01/2026 AHAMMADUL 
KABEER P 

ABDUL BASHEER P 
(FTHR)

PERALYIL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

169 30/01/2026 SELEENA K M NASEER (HSBN) KALATHIL, 
THELAMPATTA, 

KUPPADI, 
MOOLANKAVU, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

170 30/01/2026 SIVAGIRI M N Sheeja (MTHR) MANALADI 
HOUSE,MUTHACHIKUNI, 

Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

171 30/01/2026 ABHAY KRISHNA T B BINU (FTHR) THADATHIL, 
KOLERI, POOTHADI, 

KOLERI, 673596, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

172 30/01/2026 GOURIKRISHNA P S SAJEEVAN (FTHR) Parakkanirappel, 
Nanikavu, Purakkadi, 
Choothupara, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

173 30/01/2026 ASWIN P S Santhosh (FTHR) Pakkunnel, Kalluvayal, 
Pulpally, Kalanadikolly, 
673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

174 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR 
P 

NISAR P (FTHR) POOKKOTH, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

175 30/01/2026 ARUN P ANAND RANI ANAND (MTHR) PULIVILAYIL, 
CHEERAL, 

NAMBIYARKUNNU, 
NAMBIYARKUNNU, 

673595, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

176 30/01/2026 Sajeevanand S K SAROJINI (OTHR) KAYATTUTHARA, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

177 30/01/2026 Anulal Sadasivan Sadasivan (FTHR) Naipully, 
Dhottappankulam, 
Sulthan Bathery, 
Sulthan Bathery, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

178 30/01/2026 KHAMAR LAILA JAMSHIDA  N C 
(MTHR)

Apartment B-01, 
manikuni, sulthan 

bathery, sulthan bathery, 
673592, sulthan bathery

  

179 30/01/2026 LASIF V A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

67 VATTOLI HOUSE, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

180 30/01/2026 Ibrahim P Seenath A (WIFE) Ponnambath, Pambala, 
Thomattuchal, 

Karadippara, 673593, 
Sulthanbathery

  

181 30/01/2026 DENVIN MATHEW 
THOMAS 

THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

425 A 
THEKKEANIKKATT, 

NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

182 30/01/2026 Ananya T Anilkumar anilkumar (FTHR) thadikkattil, 
mullenkolly, pulpalli, 
mullankolly, 673579, 
sulthaN BATHERY

  

183 30/01/2026 SANU P G GEORGE (FTHR) PANACHIYIL, 
KUNTHANI, 

SULTHANBATHERY, 
THOVARIMALA P O, 

673592, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

184 30/01/2026 Angel Maria George George (FTHR) Kolathappillil, 
Kenichira, Poothadi, 
Kenichira, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

185 30/01/2026 NIVEDYA BINEESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KARIPPUKALAYIL, 
KENICHIRA, 
POOTHADI, 

ATHIRATTUKUNNU, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERI

  

186 30/01/2026 DHARSANA SANOJ KUMAR V S 
(HSBN)

VANIYATH, 
AVAYAL, 

KRISHNAGIRI, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

187 30/01/2026 Raheem H R Muhammed Haneefa 
(FTHR)

Chennali, Mylambadi, 
Krishnagiri, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

188 30/01/2026 Ansila Ashraf Riyas P (HSBN) Paravath, Ambukuthy, 
Nenmeni, Thovarimala, 
673593, Sulthan Bathery

  

189 30/01/2026 ARUN P S SANTHOSH P K 
(FTHR)

Puthiyadath, Manikavu, 
Purakkadi, Choothupara, 
673596, Sulthan Bathery

  

190 30/01/2026 Vishnu C B Balakrishnan C (FTHR) Puthusseri 
Chirakkadavath, 

Athinilam, Krishnagiri, 
Myalamabadi, 673591, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

191 30/01/2026 SANEESHMA T B BIJU T (FTHR) MAKKAPPARAMBIL, 
VIKAS COLONY, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

673593, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

192 30/01/2026 AKSHAY 
RADHAKRISHNAN

RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

Njamakkad, 
Eriyappally, pulpalli, 

kalanadikolly, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

193 30/01/2026 AMAYA M A Biju (HSBN) Thekkumpatta, Kalloor, 
Noolpuzha, Noolpuzha, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

194 30/01/2026 Shanamol Thomas Bibin C (HSBN) Thamarachalil, 
Madakkara, Nenmeni, 

Nenmeni, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

195 30/01/2026 Fathima Sumayya Sainul Abideen (HSBN) Attinakkarayil house, 
Cheeyambam, Irulam, 

Cheeyambam PO, 
673579, Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

196 30/01/2026 VIJITH K K KRISHNAN K M 
(FTHR)

KARATTUKUNI 
HOUSE, KARIPPOR, 

KIDANGANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

197 30/01/2026 SHUKKUR 
KANHIRATHINGAL 

ABDU RAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

KANHIRATHINGAL, 
THAZHATHUR, 

NENMENI, CHEERAL, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

198 30/01/2026 ASHIK A I ISMAIL (FTHR) 18/162 
ACHIKKULATH, 

PATTANIKKOOPP, 
PULPALLY, 

PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

199 30/01/2026 Abid Iqbal P Shahina (WIFE) Ponnambath, Pambala, 
Thomattuchal, 

Karadippara, 673592, 
Sulthanbathery

  

200 30/01/2026 SANA FISLY AFSAL (HSBN) MUNDARAYIL, 
KUPPAKOLLY, 

NENMENI, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

201 30/01/2026 AKHIN RAJ M R RAJASEKHARAN M 
V (FTHR)

MADAPPALLATH, 
VADUVANA, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

202 30/01/2026 SHIBINA MOL SHAFEEQUE M 
NAVAS (HSBN)

MANGALATH, 
CHEEYAMBAM, 

IRULAM, 
CHEEYAMBAM, 

673579, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

203 30/01/2026 ADWAITH P RAJESH RAJESH P B (FTHR) PADATHALA, 
CHEERAL, CHEERAL, 

CHEERAL, 673595, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

204 30/01/2026 Lissy P S SALUMON LOUIS 
(HSBN)

Eruttuthottil, Kumbaleri, 
Ambalavayal, 

Kumbaleri, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

205 30/01/2026 BABIN K B BINDU (MTHR) KARATTUKUNY, 
VADAKKANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

206 30/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA P NISAR P (FTHR) POOKOTH, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

207 30/01/2026 AKHIL S SURESH N (FTHR) APARNA NIVAS, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, 

SULTHANBATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

208 30/01/2026 PRASAD M P GOPALAN (FTHR) MANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

MADHUKOLLY, 
KRISHNAGIRI 

VILLAGE, 
KRISHNAGIRI POST, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

209 30/01/2026 BALAN T PARANGODAN 
(FTHR)

THIRUTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

RATTAKKUNDU, 
KUMBALERI, 

KUMBALERI P O, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

210 30/01/2026 ANJALI M M MEBIN BABU (HSBN) CHENGALIKKAVIL, 
CHEERAL, CHEERAL, 

CHEERAL, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

211 30/01/2026 FAYAS IBNU FAISAL FAISAL M K (FTHR) MAMMASSRAYILLATH, 
KAIPPANCHERI, 

BATHERY, 
BATHERY, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

212 30/01/2026 SREEKALA K K Dipu (HSBN) Mundakal, Kalluvayal, 
Pulpally, Kalanadikolly, 
673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

213 30/01/2026 BINDU RAJESH RAJESH (HSBN) KOKKAPPILLIL, 
KARINKUTTY, 

AMBALVAYAL, 
NARIKUNDU, 673593, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

214 30/01/2026 JENCY CHERIYAN CHERIYAN (FTHR) PULIKKAL, VAKERI, 
IRULAM, 

MOODAKOLLY, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

215 30/01/2026 RAHULDAS T G Mohandas T (FTHR) Thekkumpatta, Kalloor, 
Noolpuzha, Noolpuzha, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

216 30/01/2026 Ummar Kunjuvee (MTHR) Padithara, Naikkatty, 
Kuppadi, Naikkatty, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

217 30/01/2026 BABU P POLAN (FTHR) CHEENGERI 
COLONY, 

MATTAPPARA, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

218 30/01/2026 DEEPTHI MARIA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

425 A 
THEKKEANIKKATTU, 

NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

219 30/01/2026 SONA MICHAEL SIBI MICHAEL (FTHR) Vallath, Perikkalloor, 
Pulpally, Perikkalloor, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

220 30/01/2026 Babitha K B Bindu (MTHR) Karattukuny, 
Vadakkanad, 
Kidanganad, 

Kidanganad, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

221 30/01/2026 AISWARYA E S ANOOP K M (HSBN) KATTIYANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAYAMBAM, 
KIDANGANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

222 30/01/2026 muhammed basim rasheed (FTHR) kozhikkavil, 
KALLUMKORY, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

223 30/01/2026 Rajeesh Lakshmi (MTHR) Nadukolli, Pambala, 
Thomattuchal, 

Karadippaara, 673593, 
Sulthanbathery

  

224 30/01/2026 MELBIN RAJESH RAJESH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KOKKAPPILLIL, 
KARINKUTTY, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
NARIKUNDU, 673593, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

225 30/01/2026 SANTHWANA 
MARIYA 

SHAJI C C (FTHR) CHANDAPARAMBIL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

226 30/01/2026 VIBISH T BALAN T (FTHR) THIRUTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

RATTAKKUNDU, 
KUMBALERI, 

KUMBALERI P O, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

227 30/01/2026 ASHARAF K M MUHAMMED K M 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMEL, 
MADAKKARA, 

NENMENI, NENMENI, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

228 30/01/2026 Sarfuneesa Abdhu Rahman (FTHR) Padithara, Naikkatty, 
Kuppadi, Naikkatty, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

229 30/01/2026 MUBASHERA T M MUHAMMAD KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THANKAYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBUKUTHI, 
NENMENI, 

THOVARIMALA, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

230 30/01/2026 JAMES K C CHACKO (FTHR) St Joseph Church 
Seethamount, 

Seethamount, Padichira, 
Seethamount, 673579, 

Sulthanbathery

  

231 30/01/2026 SAJEEV P S SAHADEVAN V 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAKKAL, 
REST HOUSE, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

673593, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

232 30/01/2026 ASWATHY A G SATHEESH K T 
(HSBN)

THORAMANGALAM, 
VALLUVADI, 

KIDANGANAD, 
VALLUVADI, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

233 30/01/2026 APARNA A B BABU A P (FTHR) AREECHIRAYIL 
VEEDU, APPAD, 

PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

234 30/01/2026 MAJITHA T M SAFRULLA A K 
(HSBN)

MANIKKUNI HOUSE, 
MANIKKUNI, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY 

P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

235 30/01/2026 ARJUN T. K KUNJIKANNAN T R 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHUVAYAL 
HOUSE, 

MEENANGADI 
PANCHAYATH, 

KUMBALERI POST, 
KRISHNAGIRI 

VILLAGE, 
KUMBALERI, 673591, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

236 30/01/2026 Muhammed 
Nisamudheen 

Kunjuvee (OTHR) Padithara, Naikkatty, 
Kuppadi, Naikkatty, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

237 30/01/2026 BASIL SIBI SIBI C V (FTHR) CHULLICKAL, 
KUMBALERI, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
KUMBALERI, 673591, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

238 30/01/2026 ANJALI M M MEBIN BABU (HSBN) CHENGALIKKAVIL, 
CHEERAL, CHEERAL, 

CHEERAL, 673595, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

239 30/01/2026 ELENA SUNIL SUNIL (FTHR) URUMBIL, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

240 30/01/2026 BINDU K JAYAN (HSBN) KULAPPADATH, 
MANJAPPARA, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
NARIKKUNDU, 

673593, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

241 30/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL, VAKERY, 
IRULAM, VAKERY P 
O, 673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

242 30/01/2026 Baiju T J Joseph T J (FTHR) THAIPPARAMBIL, 
POOLAVAYAL, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
KUPPADI P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

243 30/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P FASALU P (FTHR) CHUNDUYANMOOCHI, 
MANKOMB, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

244 30/01/2026 MOHAMMED REJI AHAMMAD KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VENGASERI HOUSE, 
THAZHATHOOR, 

CHEERAL, 
THAZHATHOOR, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

245 30/01/2026 ADHVAIDH 
KRISHNA 

KRISHNAN M (FTHR) MOOTHIMOOLA, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

246 30/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA Soudhabi (MTHR) Kulamullathil, 
Meenangadi, 
Meenangadi, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

247 30/01/2026 VYSHAKH A M SREEJA (MTHR) Angadissery, Irulam, 
Irulam, Manalvayal, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

248 30/01/2026 Najiya Thasni N N Noufal Nalakath (FTHR) Nalakathu House, 
Perikkalloor, Pulpally, 
Perikkalloor, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

249 30/01/2026 Christeena Baby Baby (FTHR) Vadakelil, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
670721, Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

250 30/01/2026 MUBASHEER T M MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THANKAYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBUKUTHI, 
NENMENI, 

THOVARIMALA, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

251 30/01/2026 Shafeena Muhammed (FTHR) Podiyeri, 
Chembakappali, 

Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

252 30/01/2026 Alfas K M Soudhabi (MTHR) Kulamullathil, 
Meenangadi, 
Meenangadi, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

253 30/01/2026 SHAMNAD P V AMINA (MTHR) PATTAMBIYIL, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

254 30/01/2026 SUNAINA SHAJI SHAJI KOMU (HSBN) ULLATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ARMAD, 

KUPPADI, KUPPADI P 
O, 673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

255 30/01/2026 ABHISHEK A P PUSHKARAN (FTHR) avayal colony, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

256 30/01/2026 ALAN ISSAC REENA (MTHR) PERIGATTEL, 
KUPPADI, KUPPADI, 

MOOLANKAVU, 
673592, SULTHAN 

SULTHAN

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

257 30/01/2026 VISHNU T S SANTHOSH T S 
(FTHR)

THAZHANIYIL, CC 
MADOOR, 

KRISHNAGIRI, 
VAKERI, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERI

  

258 30/01/2026 FEMIN JULIET BABY BABY (FTHR) ONASSERIL HOUSE, 
KARACHAL, 

AMBALAVAYAL 
VILLAGE, 

KARACHAL POST, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

259 30/01/2026 sulochana SASI (HSBN) VALLIYIL, 
VALANCHERI, 

POOTHADI, KOLERI, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

260 30/01/2026 Siya Joy Joy V V (FTHR) Vathiyapally, First Mile, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

261 30/01/2026 Amrutha P U Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Ponnakath, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, Cheeral Post, 

673595, Sulthan Bathery

  

262 30/01/2026 DHANESH Leela (MTHR) ATHIRATTUPADI, 
KENICHIRA, 
POOTHADI, 

ATHIRATTUKUNNU, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERI

  

263 30/01/2026 MALAVIKA N B Baburaj (FTHR) Naduparambil, 
Athiratukunnu, 

Poothadi, 
Athiratukunnu, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

264 30/01/2026 SUBHASHINI RAJESH K (HSBN) MULIYOLIL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

AMBALAVAYAL P O, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

265 30/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA KRISHNAN M (FTHR) MOOTHIMOOLA, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

266 30/01/2026 Shuba P N Babu (OTHR) Kaniyam Parambil, East 
Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

267 30/01/2026 PHILIP C J JOSEPH (FTHR) CHARIVUKALAYIL, 
KADALMADU, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMADU, 

673581, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

268 30/01/2026 Adithya Manoj Manoj V G (FTHR) Vettlkkattil House, 
Udayakavala, Padichira, 
Chettappalam, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

269 30/01/2026 Afeefa Salam Salam (FTHR) Kattungal House, 
Perikkalloor, Pulpally, 
Perikkalloor, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

270 30/01/2026 KRISHNAN KUTTY KUMARAN (FTHR) CHERIYAMPURATH, 
ANDOOR, 

AMBALAMOOLA, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 

NARIKUNDU, 673593, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

271 30/01/2026 CHITHRA P S DILEEP KUMAR T D 
(HSBN)

PALATHUMTHALAKKAL, 
KENICHIRA, 
POOTHADI, 

KENICHIRA, 673596, 
S BATHERY

  

272 30/01/2026 K S ADHEEN 
VISHNAV

SURENDRAN (FTHR) KARIKUZHIYIL, 
KOLIYADI, 

NENMENI, NENMENI, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

273 30/01/2026 LISONA MATHEWS DINTU ANTONY 
(HSBN)

PALAPATTA, 
EDAKKAL, 
NENMENI, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

274 30/01/2026 SUMITHRA A P VASU (HSBN) AKATHETHARA, 
CHUNGAM, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

275 30/01/2026 Amal Raj Rajan P P (FTHR) Parackal, Padichira, 
Padichira, Padichira, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

276 30/01/2026 Siya k M Siya K m Asees  K M Asees K M 
(FTHR)

488 B, Puthankunnu, 
Noolpuzha, 

Puthankunnu, 673595, S 
Bathery

  

277 30/01/2026 ADERSH P R RAJESH P S (FTHR) Ponnanakkal, 
Marathattu, 

Thomattuchal, 
Narikkundu, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

278 30/01/2026 GOUTHAM KRISHNA SURESH (FTHR) MULANCHIRA, 
THELAMPATTA, 

KUPPADI, 
MOOLANKAVE, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

279 30/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA BASHEER M (FTHR) KADANTHODI 
HOUSE, PULINCHAL, 

CHEERAL, 
THAZHATHOOR, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

280 30/01/2026 Radhamani K P P K Prasad (FTHR) Karayil House, Sulthan 
Bathery, Kuppadi, 
Sulthan Bathery, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

281 30/01/2026 SHAILA KRISHNANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

CHERIYAMPURATH, 
ANDOOR ,AMBALAMOOLA, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
NARIKUNDU, 673593, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

282 30/01/2026 ANU A K KUMARAN (FTHR) ATTUVAI, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 

NATHAMKUNI, 
673577, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

283 30/01/2026 ABHIRAMKRISHNA BIJUMON T G (FTHR) THEKKEKKARA, 
SASIMALA, 
PADICHIRA, 

SASIMALA, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

284 30/01/2026 AJINAS K H HUSSAIN (FTHR) VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 
VAKERY, IRULAM, 

VAKERY P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

285 30/01/2026 SHIMNA P S SIVASANKARAN 
(FTHR)

PULIYODAMKUND 
HOUSE, NEAR 

BLOCK OFFICE, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY 

P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

286 30/01/2026 JILTTTAN JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) EDAKKATTUVELIL, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

287 30/01/2026 SAJESH V B BHASKARAN (FTHR) VETTUVELIL, 
MANJAPPARA, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
NARIKKUNDU, 

673593, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

288 30/01/2026 PRASANT KUMAR K M LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

SREELAKSHMI, 
AMBALAKUNNU, 

SULTHANBATHERY, 
BEENACHI, 673592, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

289 30/01/2026 Jasira M Abdul Nazar M (FTHR) Muringathodan, 
Koliyadi, Nenmeni, 
Nenmeni, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

290 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES T A

ASHRAF T A (FTHR) THACHARAKKAL 
HOUSE, NAIKETTY, 

NOOLPUZHA, 
NAIKETTY P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

291 30/01/2026 SREEJITH T S SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL, 
KALANADIKOLLI, 

PULPPALLI, 
KALANADIKOLLI, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

292 30/01/2026 Amarnath K B Shuba (MTHR) Kaniyamparambil, East 
Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

293 30/01/2026 Jessy T J Sabu C P (HSBN) Cholayil, Meenangadi, 
Purakkadi, Meenangadi, 
673591, Sulthan Bathery

  

294 30/01/2026 Melbin Siby Siby Jose (FTHR) Kattamkottil, Sasimala, 
Padichira, 

Chettappalam, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

295 30/01/2026 JISHNU P S SAJI P K (FTHR) PLAMOOTTIL, 
SASIMALA, 
PADICHIRA, 

SASIMALA, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

296 30/01/2026 SUJITHA B RAMESH (HSBN) KOLANJATTIL, 
POOTHADI, 
POOTHADI, 

POOTHADI, 673596, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

297 30/01/2026 Jose K V Johny (OTHR) Karimbanakkal, 
Perikkalloor, Pulpally, 
Perikkalloor, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

298 30/01/2026 Muhammad  sinan KH 
Muhammad sinan

Sakeena k m Sakeena k 
m (MTHR)

488 E, Puthankunnu, 
Noolpuzha, 

Puthankunnu, 673595, S 
Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

299 30/01/2026 Siraj Ikbal (FTHR) Chavattikunnummal, 
Mothirot, Purakkadi, 
Meenangadi, 673591, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

300 30/01/2026 SANTHOSH S K ATHIRA (WIFE) VEETTIMOOLA 
UNNATHI, 

BHOODANAM 
COLONY, 

PULPALLY, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

301 30/01/2026 Anusree P A Ashokan O M (FTHR) 174, Andoor, 
Thomattuchal, 

Vaduvanchal, 673581, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

302 30/01/2026 Abhinav N R Radhakrishna Kurup 
(FTHR)

Njammakkad, 
eriyappally, Pulpally, 

Kalanadikolly, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

303 30/01/2026 STEFFY 
CHITHAMBARAN

CHITHAMBARAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
Vendol, Cheeral, 

Cheeral P O, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

304 30/01/2026 DILEEP KUMAR T D DIVAKARAN T R 
(FTHR)

THARAPPEL HOUSE, 
VAKERI, IRULAM, 

VAKERI P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

305 30/01/2026 VINAYAK T S SUTHAN (FTHR) THOTTOZHI HOUSE, 
DOTTAPPANKILAM, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY 

P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

306 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEM MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

18/145, 
CHAKKINGAL, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

307 30/01/2026 MARY XAVIER YELDHO (HSBN) 353, THAIPARAMBIL, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

308 30/01/2026 Vaishnav S Nair Sujith A (FTHR) Devivilasam, Cheppila, 
Pulpally, Pulpally, 

673579, Sulthan bathery

  

309 30/01/2026 LIJIN M S SAJIMON M T (FTHR) MANGATTUKUNNEL, 
MARAKKADAVU, 

PULPALLI, 
MARAKKADAVU, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

310 30/01/2026 JOSEPH C V Varghese C C (FTHR) Chunkathil, 
Kambalakolli, 
Thomattuchal, 

Kadalmad, 673581, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

311 30/01/2026 SUHARA IQBAL (HSBN) MALAPPURA, 
KOTTOOR, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

312 30/01/2026 SNEHA O S TOBY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL, 
NATHAMKUNI, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
NATHAMKUNI, 

673577, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

313 30/01/2026 Abijith P A Ashokan O M (FTHR) 174, Andoor, 
Thomattuchal, 

Vaduvanchal, 673581, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

314 30/01/2026 Asmila Bhanu M M Muhammed (OTHR) Kottaparambil, 
Resthouse, 

Ambalavayal, 
Narikundu, 673593, 

Sulthanbathery

  

315 30/01/2026 Soubhagya V Venu K (FTHR) Koralambam, 
Meenangadi, Purakkadi, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

316 30/01/2026 ABHINAND A V VIJAYAN P (FTHR) Aiswarya Housr, 
Chulliyode, Nenmeni, 
Chulliyode, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

317 30/01/2026 Ambili C Bastian ROY E T (HSBN) Elamkunnath, Sulthan 
Bathery, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

318 30/01/2026 Anamika Biju Biju P P (FTHR) Parackal, Padichira, 
Padichira, Padichira, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

319 30/01/2026 Sasi M S Sukumaran M K (FTHR) Mandarathody, 
Anappara, 

Thomattuchal, 
Narikund, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

320 30/01/2026 Asharaf Aseena K (WIFE) Kunnakkattu, Pambala, 
Thomattuchal, 

Karadippara, 673593, 
Sulthanbathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

321 30/01/2026 DHARMIC M M MANOJ M G (FTHR) MANJANGAL, 
VADAKKANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

322 30/01/2026 ASWINI P M MANOJ P (FTHR) PALAKULANGARA, 
Vendol, Cheeral, 

Cheeral P O, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

323 30/01/2026 RAKHI MICKAL PRAVEEN M R (HSBN) MARATT, 
KUPPAKOLLI, 

NENMENI, NENMENI, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

324 30/01/2026 T M Sunisri Jothish John (HSBN) Karimbanakkal, 
Perikkalloor, Pulpally, 
Perikkalloor, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

325 30/01/2026 Ahammed Kutty C Abdullakkutty C (FTHR) Mothirott, Meenangadi, 
Purakkadi, Meenangadi, 
673591, Sulthan Bathery

  

326 30/01/2026 BASIL SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) Kollankudiyil, 
Malankara, Nenmeni, 

Nenmeni, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

327 30/01/2026 ANSA MARIYA ROY ROY T V (FTHR) THATHOTH, 
KUMBALERY, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
KUMBALERI, 673591, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

328 30/01/2026 Bijesh C O Narayanan (FTHR) Cheengeri Tribel 
Colony, Ayiramkolli, 

Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

329 30/01/2026 Pranav K Anil Anilkumar k (FTHR) KODUKATTIL, 
Meenangadi, purakkadi, 
Meenangadi, 673591, 

Sulthan bathery

  

330 30/01/2026 AKHILA M S NIKHIL M (HSBN) Melepurath, Chulliyode, 
Nenmeni, Chulliyode, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

331 30/01/2026 EBIN DEVASIA SHYNI (MTHR) CHERUPARAMBIL, 
Kayalkunnu, Cheeral, 
Cheeral P O, 673595, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

332 30/01/2026 Adith Vas Vasu V P (FTHR) Vadakkedath, 
Adivaram, 

Ambalavayal, 
Kalathuvayal, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

333 30/01/2026 Thresiamma Jacob SIMI JOSEPH (OTHR) ST JOSEPH 
CONVENT, 
POOMALA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

334 30/01/2026 Krishnalal P B Balagopalan P K (FTHR) Palamoola, Pulpally, 
Sulthan Bathery, 
Pulpally, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

335 30/01/2026 Radhika P P Sujatha (MTHR) Pilakkav, Naikketty, 
Noolpuzha, Naikketty, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

336 30/01/2026 Pavya Ramachandran Sujith Kumar (HSBN) Pulimaram, 
Thekkumpatta, 

Noolpuzha, Noolpuzha, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

337 30/01/2026 Shamla Alavi (FTHR) Ponnambath, Pambala, 
Thomattuchal, 

Karadippara, 673593, 
Sulthanbathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

338 30/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi Rajan (HSBN) Kollappillil, 
Kaippanjery, Sulthan 

Bathery, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

339 30/01/2026 Bini V M Johny (HSBN) Vettathuparambil 
House, Poomala, 
Sulthan Bathery, 

Poomala, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

340 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED P H HAMEED (FTHR) 18/47, PAINATTU, 
PULPALLY, 

PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

341 30/01/2026 DIYA FEBIN A K ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

AMMAMKULAM, 
KALLUVAYAL, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHANBATHERY, 

673592, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

342 30/01/2026 SOUMYA K S JUSTIN STEPHEN 
(HSBN)

KARUPLAKAL, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

343 30/01/2026 SHIGHA T V VASUDEVAN O T 
(FTHR)

THIRUNELLI, 
THIRUNELLI, 

KUPPADI, 
MOOLANKAVE, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

344 30/01/2026 ADITHYA SAJEEVAN SAJEEVAN (FTHR) VEDAMKOTT, 
PULPALLY, 
PULPALLY, 

PULPALLI, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

345 30/01/2026 ANJANA SURESH SURESH M (FTHR) MUTTEKKOTTIL, 
PATHIRIPPALAM, 

KRISHNAGIRI, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERI

  

346 30/01/2026 ASHNA ANNA BIJU BIJU P KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

POTTAKKAL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

347 30/01/2026 Thilakan Asaru Kandiyil Ushadevi (WIFE) 189, Andoor, 
Thomattuchal, 

Vaduvanchal, 673581, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

348 30/01/2026 AYISHA V K KUNJABDULLA 
(HSBN)

VADAKKODAN, 
KARTHIKA COLONY, 

KUPPADI P O, 
KUPPADI, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

349 30/01/2026 Gayathri S Sadanandan P (FTHR) Gayathri S, 
Thazhamunda, 

Kenichira, 
Thazhamunda, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

350 30/01/2026 ALEENA N T Thomas N M (FTHR) Neelappadavil.House, 
Valluvady, Kidanganad, 

Valluvady, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

351 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED YANID 
T N 

Noushad (FTHR) Thiyyattil, Makutty, 
Nenmeni, Nenmeni, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

352 30/01/2026 Soumya Pretheesh P L (HSBN) Puthuveed, Odappallam, 
Kuppadi, Valluvadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

353 30/01/2026 ABHINANDH T B BIJU T K (FTHR) THADATHIKKUNNEL, 
VADAKKANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

354 30/01/2026 ASWATHI SANEESH KUMAR M 
B (HSBN)

MELEKALATHIL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATEHRY

  

355 30/01/2026 Rajla P K MOHAMMED REJI 
(HSBN)

VENGASSERY 
HOUSE, 

THAZHATHOOR, 
CHEERAL, 

THAZHATHOOR, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

356 30/01/2026 BABY M I ISSAC (FTHR) MUKALEL, 
AMARAKUNI, 
PADICHIRA, 

AMARAKUNI, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHRY

  

357 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD BASIL 
P R 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PAMBODAN, 
VATTATHUVAYAL, 

PURAKKADI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

358 30/01/2026 SINDHU BABY BABY M I (HSBN) MUKALEL, 
AMARAKUNI, 
PADICHIRA, 

AMARAKUNI, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

359 30/01/2026 DIPIN P S SUNIL (FTHR) Pulikachalil, Noolpuzha, 
Sultan Bathery, 

Noolpuzha, 673595, 
Sultan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

360 30/01/2026 Seleena Devasia Joby John (HSBN) Karimbanakkal, 
Perikkalloor, Pulpally, 
Perikkalloor, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

361 30/01/2026 Muhammed Razani C Abdul Nazeer C (FTHR) Chelakkattil, 
Ambukuthi, Nenmeni, 
Ambalavayal, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

362 30/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA A K ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

AMMAMKULAM, 
KALLUVAYAL, 

SULTHANBATHERY, 
SULTHANBATHERY, 

673592, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

363 30/01/2026 SNEHA S NAIR SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) POOLAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBUKUTHI, 
NENMENI, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

364 30/01/2026 DEVANANDAN T R RAMACHANDRAN T 
R (FTHR)

THAIVALAPPIL, 
MALIKA, NENMENI, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

365 30/01/2026 Goutham Krishna 
Kaipully

Rajan K R Kaipully 
(FTHR)

Kaipully, Kuppadi 
Vegoor Road, Kuppadi, 

Kuppad, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

366 30/01/2026 VYSHAKH A S SUNDARAN A (FTHR) AVAYAL COLANY, 
AVAYAL, 

KRISHNAGIRI, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 

673591, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

367 30/01/2026 Sophiamma V J Joseph (FTHR) St.Josephs Convent, 
Poomala, Sulthan 
Bathery, Poomala, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

368 30/01/2026 Jessy Jose Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Dominican Sisters, 
Neikkuppa, Nadavayal, 

Nadavayal, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

369 30/01/2026 SINDHU P VINODKUMAR P 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAL KUNNU, 
PERUMBADIKKUNNU, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMAD P O, 

673581, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

370 30/01/2026 Simi Joseph Akhil Isin John (HSBN) Kozhumattathil, 
Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

371 30/01/2026 JERIN PAUL PAUL (FTHR) KALLATTUKUZHIYIL, 
PATHIRI, PULPALLI, 

PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

372 30/01/2026 JACKSON JOSE JOSE P J (FTHR) POOTHAKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLUMUKK, 
NOOLPUZHA, 

NOOLPUZHA P O, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

373 30/01/2026 P T Mariamma A V Thomas (FTHR) Holy Spirit Sisters, 
Poomala, Sulthan 
Bathery, Poomala, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

374 30/01/2026 Adithyan K V VINOD (FTHR) KANJILERY, 
CHEERAL, CHEERAL, 

CHEERAL, 673595, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

375 30/01/2026 Fidha Sherin Najmal K (HSBN) 191, Andoor, 
Thomattuchal, 

Vaduvanchal, 673581, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

376 30/01/2026 AMAL BIJU BIJU P KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

POTTAKKAL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

377 30/01/2026 VEENA T V VASUDEVAN O T 
(FTHR)

THIRUNELLI, 
THIRUNELLI, 

KUPPADI, 
MOOLANKAVE, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

378 30/01/2026 KESAK A S SOBHA (MTHR) Ambalakunnu House, 
Nellarachal, 

Thomattuchal, 
Nellarachal, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

379 30/01/2026 ARABHI T V SAVEENDRANADH 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHUVAYAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMBALERI, 
KRISHNAGIRI 

VILLAGE, 
KUMBALERI POST, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

380 30/01/2026 Anandhu Shibu Shibu (FTHR) Parayankandathil, 
Kabanigiri, Pulpally, 
Kabanigiri, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

381 30/01/2026 AJMAL A M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) AREEPARAMBIL, 
PAZHERY, KUPPADI, 

KUPPADI, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

382 30/01/2026 Praveen kr Raveendran (FTHR) Kottur colony, 
Meenangadi, purakkadi, 
Meenangadi, 673591, 

Sulthan bathery

  

383 30/01/2026 SALAHUDEEN AYISHA (MTHR) 18/100-B, 
ODAMALAKKUNDIL, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

384 30/01/2026 Bibitha bibitha (MTHR) parakkal, cheeral, 
cheeral, cheeral, 673592, 

sulthan bathery

  

385 30/01/2026 Neethu P Arun K G (HSBN) Sudharama, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, Cheeral, 

673595, Sulthan Bathery

  

386 30/01/2026 AMAL C R Riyas (FTHR) Chembilakoth 
Vadakkodan House, 
Manichira, Sulthan 
Bathery, Poomala, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

387 30/01/2026 SANDRA V S SUDHEESH P S 
(HSBN)

PANTHALANIKAL, 
PAPLASSERI, 

IRULAM, PAMBRA, 
673592, 

SULTHANBATHERY

  

388 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAISAL Unneenkutty (FTHR) Vadakkeedan, 
Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

389 30/01/2026 Resy Peter K Peter K R (FTHR) Dominican Sisters, 
Neikkuppa, Nadavayal, 

Nadavayal, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

390 30/01/2026 Abbas U Firdhouse (WIFE) Shajahan House, 
Cheroorkkunnu, 
Kuppadi, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

391 30/01/2026 Aflah Ramees P Noushad Ali P M 
(FTHR)

Palliyalil, Ambukuthi, 
Nenmeni, Thovarimala, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

392 30/01/2026 ROSE MARY JOSE JOSE P J (FTHR) POOTHAKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLUMUKKU, 
NOOLPUZHA, 

NOOLPUZHA P O, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

393 30/01/2026 Sudhina K G Gireesh K C (FTHR) Kanjira parambil, man 
kombu, nenmeni, 

ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

394 30/01/2026 Arun Raj.K.R Rajan K R (FTHR) Kollappillil, Kaipanjery, 
Sulthan Bathery, 
Sulthan Bathery, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

395 30/01/2026 ALEN BABY BABY M I (FTHR) MUKALEL, 
AMARAKUNI, 
PADICHIRA, 

AMARAKUNI, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

396 30/01/2026 SHEBIN SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN M V 
(FTHR)

MANNILTHODIKAYIL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

673593, 
SULTHANBATHERI

  

397 30/01/2026 BABU K C Chathi (FTHR) Kazhamb Mele colony, 
Kazhamb, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

398 30/01/2026 Rasheed V K SAITHU (FTHR) VALAKKUNDIL, 
PUTHANKUNNU, 

NAIKATTY, 
PUTHANKUNNU, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

399 30/01/2026 ASWIN P PEETHAMBARAN 
(FTHR)

Pallavayal, Nellarachal, 
Thomattuchal, 

Nellarachal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

400 30/01/2026 SHIHAB O K AYISHA (MTHR) 18/103-A, 
ODAMALAKKUNDIL, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

401 30/01/2026 ATHIRA P V VIJAYAN P N (FTHR) PADINJAREMURIYIL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SUKLTHAN 

BATHERY

  

402 30/01/2026 SHERIN KURIAN NIXON (HSBN) POOKKEKUDI, 
Kalanadikolly, Pulpalli, 
Kalanadikolly, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

403 30/01/2026 Azeem Muhammad 
Muhsin 

Riyas (FTHR) Payyappully House, 
Maithanikkunnu, 
Sulthan Bathery, 
Sulthan Bathery, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

404 30/01/2026 SIBI GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) MADATHIKUNNEL, 
KENICHIRA, 
POOTHADI, 

KENICHIRA, 673596, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

405 30/01/2026 Rahna A Sanila (MTHR) Aroly, Ambukuthi, 
nenmeni, Thovarimala, 
673592, sulthan Bathery

  

406 30/01/2026 Maya KR Velichi (MTHR) Kuzhimoola, Muthanga, 
Noolpuzha, Muthanga, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

407 30/01/2026 SANA ALEEMA SALEEM P M (FTHR) PULICHARAN, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

KOLAGAPPARA P O, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

408 30/01/2026 RINSHANA K M MANJEED (FTHR) KOLAGARACHALIL, 
KUTTIKAITHA, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

409 30/01/2026 ANAT BABY BABY M I (FTHR) MUKALEL, 
AMARAKUNI, 
PADICHIRA, 

AMARAKUNI, 673579, 
SULTHAN  BATHERY

  

410 30/01/2026 Pradeep C C Chellappan (FTHR) Cherumad Unnathi, 
Cherumad, Cheeral, 
Nenmeni, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

411 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHIJAS SHAMSUDHEEN H 
(FTHR)

KURUNKATTIL 
HOUSE, MANIKUNI, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY 

P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

412 30/01/2026 SANJEEV MOHANAN 
I M 

MOHANAN I B (FTHR) IKKARA, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

PADICHIRA, 
SASIMALA, 673579, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

413 30/01/2026 NAVAS M ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

CHEVIDIKKUNNU, 
VADUVANCHAL, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673577, SULTHAN 

BATHERI

  

414 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR JAFAR (FTHR) MUTHUVODAN, 
NAIKETTY, 
KUPPADI, 

NAIKETTY, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

415 30/01/2026 ROMISON THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) KUNDUKULANGARA, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
THOMATTACHAL, 

NATHAKUNNI, 
673577, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

416 30/01/2026 PETER VINCENT E VINCENT I P (FTHR) ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KUMBALERY, 
KRISHNAGIRI 

VILLAGE, 
KUMBALERY POST, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

417 30/01/2026 Jisha E G George E J (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

418 30/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM C MOITHEEN (FTHR) CHIRAKKAMBAM, 
NAIKETTY, 
NAIKETTY, 

NAIKETTY P O, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

419 30/01/2026 SHEEBA K S SUKUMARAN (HSBN) KOTTOOR, 
NENMENIKUNNU, 

NOOLPUZHA, 
NENMENIKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

420 30/01/2026 Kannan M Madhavan (FTHR) Kuzhivayal, 
Kalathuvayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Kalathuvayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

421 30/01/2026 SHAHANAS K T RAFEEQUE (HSBN) KADANCHERI 
THARAYIL HOUSE, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
KUPPADI, SULTHAN 

BATHERY, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

422 30/01/2026 Rajan. K. R Ramakrishnan (FTHR) Kollapillil, Kaippanjery, 
Sulthan Bathery, 
Sulthan Bathery, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

423 30/01/2026 Aryan A V Venugopalan (FTHR) Alathoor, Muthanga, 
Noolpuzha, Muthanga, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

424 30/01/2026 Ancitta Joseph JOSEPH (FTHR) NAYATHPARAMBIL, 
MALAYACHAMKOLLI, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
NATHAMKUNI, 

673577, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

425 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANSIL ALI U (FTHR) URUNIKULAVAN, 
MALAVAYAL, 

NENMENI, 
THOVARIMALA P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

426 30/01/2026 Swathi Vijay Vijayan (FTHR) Kolikkath, Thelampatta, 
Sulthan Bathery, 

Moolankave, 673592, 
Sulthan BAthery

  

427 30/01/2026 JAMSHEENA P N NASAR P M (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
POOTHIKKAD, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMALA, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

428 30/01/2026 Divya V S Ajitha T R (MTHR) Vandananikkal, 
Chulliyode, Sulthan 
Bathery, Chulliyode, 

673592, Sultan Bathery

  

429 30/01/2026 Sr Lilly John C M C John (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

430 30/01/2026 RASHEED K HUSSAIN (FTHR) KANDAMAL, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

431 30/01/2026 Sibil K V Varghese (FTHR) Kadavana, Makkutti, 
Nenmeni, Puthankunnu, 
673595, Sulthan Bathery

  

432 30/01/2026 AJAY P PEETHAMBARAN P 
(FTHR)

Pallavayal, Nellarachal, 
Thomattuchal, 

Nellarachal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

433 30/01/2026 ABDUL BASHEER MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

PATHALIL, 
VATTATHUVAYAL, 

PURAKKADI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

434 30/01/2026 NABEESA M MUHAMMED (HSBN) MULAMATTATHIL, 
PAZHERY, KUPPADI, 
SULTHAN BATHERY 

P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

435 30/01/2026 Shajini V Mani P V (HSBN) Athikuni, Muthanga, 
Noolpuzha, Muthanga, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

436 30/01/2026 Alberin Mariya George George K P (FTHR) Kolathappillil, 
Kenichira, Poothadi, 
Kenichira, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

437 30/01/2026 DEVIKA RAJ K B BIJU MON (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
PAPLASSERY, 

IRULAM, 
VALAVAYAL, 

673596, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

438 30/01/2026 MIDHUN RAJ JAYARAJAN (FTHR) KUMICHERY, 
PERUMBADIKUNNU, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KADALMAD, 673581, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

439 30/01/2026 RASHIN RIJAS RASHEED (FTHR) KOZHISSERI  HOUSE, 
KUTTIKAITHA, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL P O, 

673593, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

440 30/01/2026 Govindan K K Keshavan Chetty 
(FTHR)

224, Muthanga, 
Noolpuzha, Muthanga, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

441 30/01/2026 ANAMIKA P D DEVASIA P T (FTHR) PASINJAREKKARAYIL, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 

PURAKKADI, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

442 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED HIJAS ABDUL SALAM P T 
(FTHR)

PILAYITHODI, 
FAIRLAND COLANY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY 

P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

443 30/01/2026 HASHIM 
MUHAMMED 

YASEEN 

SHOUKATH (FTHR) KODIYIL HOUSE, 
NAIKETTY, 

NOOLPUZHA, 
NAIKETTY P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

444 30/01/2026 Sana Fathima Rafeeque (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Chendakkuni, 

Purakkadi, Meenangadi, 
673591, Sulthan Bathery

  

445 30/01/2026 PANKAJAKASHI CHAMI (FTHR) NADUVATHOLIL, 
MOOLANKAVE, 

KUPPADI, 
MOOLANKAVE, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

446 30/01/2026 Sister Lisieux Thomas (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

sulthan Bathery

  

447 30/01/2026 ATHIRA P A RANI S C (MTHR) PULIVILAYIL, 
CHEERAL, 

NAMBIYARKUNNU, 
NABIYARKUNNU, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

448 30/01/2026 ANGEL MARIYA JOSEWALD (FTHR) NELLANIKKATTU, 
NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 
NADAVAYAL, 

670721, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

449 30/01/2026 JENY ANTONY JAMES (HSBN) CHERUMANAKKAL, 
CHETTIMOOLA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMALA P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

450 30/01/2026 HARISANKAR SIVASANKARAN P P 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMI NIVAS, 
CHEERAL, CHEERAL, 

CHEERAL, 673595, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

451 30/01/2026 Jobina DEVASIA Devasia (FTHR) Muriankavil, Kabanigiri, 
pulpally, kabanigiri, 

673579, Sulthan Batheri

  

452 30/01/2026 GRACY. K. A THOMAS K O (HSBN) KALATHIL, 
ATHINILAM, 

KRISHNAGIRI, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

453 30/01/2026 ADITHYAN 
MANIKANDAN 

MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

KUMBANKALLINGAL, 
DHOTTAPPANKULAM, 
SULTHAN BATHERY 

P O, SULTHAN 
BATHERY, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

454 30/01/2026 SHAMIR K MUHAMMED 
MUSTAFA (FTHR)

KUNDATHIL, 
PAZHUPATHUR, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

455 30/01/2026 HANEESA P RASHEED K (HSBN) KANDAMMAL, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

456 30/01/2026 ALEN Sabu Sabumon K A (FTHR) Kottikkakudi, 
Malamkappu, 

Noolpuzha, Noolpuzha, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

457 30/01/2026 VISMAYA K V VIJAYAN K K (FTHR) KUZHIVELIL, 
PERIKKALLUR, 

PULPALLI, 
PERIKKALLUR, 

673579, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

458 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MIRSHAD K S 

SALEEM K P (FTHR) KOTTEPARAMBIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

PURAKKADI, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

673122, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

459 30/01/2026 SASI T K KRISHNAN (FTHR) THEROTTIL, 
SULTHANBATHERY, 
SULTHANBATHERY, 
SULTHANBATHERY, 

673592, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

460 30/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMAR A K BINDU (WIFE) 18/382-
ANCHUKANDATHIL, 
PALLIKKAMOOLA, 

PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

461 30/01/2026 NIKHILA SUSHEELA (MTHR) CHIRTTAYAMBAM 
COLONY, 

KENICHIRA, 
POOTHADI, 

KENICHIRA, 673596, 
SULTHAN BATHERI

  

462 30/01/2026 Safa Fathima Rafeeque (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Chendakkuni, 

Purakkadi, Meenangadi, 
673591, Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

463 30/01/2026 FASIL MUHAMMED ISMAYIL (FTHR) PAROL HOUSE, 
PUTHENKUNNU, 

NOOLPUZHA, 
PUTHENKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

464 30/01/2026 jesraj t s Subrahmanian (FTHR) Thamarakkattil, 
Meenangadi, purakkadi, 
Meenangadi, 673591, 

Sulthan bathery

  

465 30/01/2026 AMAL N VINEESH (FTHR) NADAKALATHIL, 
KOLERI, POOTHADI, 

KOLERI, 673596, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

466 30/01/2026 AROMAL V S SAJEEVAN V G 
(FTHR)

VALLIL, 
VATTUVADI, 

KUPPADI, 
MOOLANKAVE P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

467 30/01/2026 ELEYKUTTY V M MATHEW (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

468 30/01/2026 ROSHAN RAZAK RASAK V K (FTHR) VENGASSERY, 
KUPPADI, SULTHAN 
BATHERY, KUPPADI, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

469 30/01/2026 HASHIMA SHERIN MUHAMMED 
SHAHID (HSBN)

307, 
CHEMPALAKARA, 

MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, 

SULTHANBATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

470 30/01/2026 RIGEESH KUMAR T R RAJAN T M (FTHR) THANNIKKAL 
HOUSE, VENGOOR 

COLONY, 
KRISHNAGIRI POST, 

MEENANGADI 
PANCHAYATH, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

471 30/01/2026 ANEESH C G GOPALAN (FTHR) CHATHAMANGALAM 
UNNATHI, 

ANAPPARA, 
PULPALLY, 

BHOODHANAM 
COLONY, 673579, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

472 30/01/2026 HANA RANIYA K NOUFAL K (FTHR) KARIMBAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MAITHANIKUNNU, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY 

P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

473 30/01/2026 LIDIYA ROSE 
MATHEW 

MATHEW P C (FTHR) PALLIKKUNNEL 
VEEDU, 

ANPATHIYARU, 
IRULAM, 

AMARAKUNI P O, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

474 30/01/2026 Riya Sherbin Shafeeque T A (FTHR) Thenam, Ambukuthi, 
Nenmeni, Thovarimala, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

475 30/01/2026 Sona Maris Amal E V (HSBN) Elapunkal, Kalluvayal, 
Pulpally, Kalanadikolly, 
673579, Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

476 30/01/2026 VARSHA C S JAYASREE P N 
(MTHR)

CHIRAKKAMVAYAL, 
VENDOL, CHEERAL, 

CHEERAL P O, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

477 30/01/2026 ROBIN BIJU BIJU K J (FTHR) KUNNATHUKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MEPPERIKUNNU, 
KRISHNAGIRI 

VILLAGE, 
MEENANGADI 
PANCHAYATH, 

KRISHNAGIRI POST, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

478 30/01/2026 Sushma M S Ravichandran (HSBN) Sreekailasam, 
Naikkatty, Kuppadi, 
Naikkatty, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

479 30/01/2026 NUSRETH P A AYISHA (MTHR) 18/103-A, 
ODAMALAKKUNDIL, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

480 30/01/2026 MURALI M P Kalyani (MTHR) Madathumpady, 
Nellikara, Poothadi, 

Thazhamunda, 673596, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

481 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAMBAM 
HOUSE, NAIKETTY, 

NAIKETTY, 
NAIKETTY P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

482 30/01/2026 Aley P U Ulahannan (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

483 30/01/2026 Rishikesh V S V K Saseendran (FTHR) Varipra House, 
Padivayal, Vaduvanchal, 
Kadalmad P O, 673581, 

Vythiri

  

484 30/01/2026 ASLAM M UMMER M (FTHR) MANGATTUPARAMBIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

PURAKKADI, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

673122, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

485 30/01/2026 ABINA T R RAMESH (FTHR) THUNDIYIL, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 

PURAKKADI, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

486 30/01/2026 Salabha B Ranjith K S (HSBN) Kochupilakkal, 
Thottamoola, 
Noolpuzha, 

Nenmenikunnu, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

487 30/01/2026 GOUTHAM KRISHNA 
K S

SURESH K S (FTHR) KATTIPARAMBIL, 
KALLOOR, KUPPADI, 
NOOLPUZHA, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

488 30/01/2026 ANJALI RAJEESH NIDHIN SREEDEV K 
S (FTHR)

KOCHUVELIYIL, 
CHERAKKAMBAM, 

KUPPADI, 
NAIKETTY, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

489 30/01/2026 ANJU V S PRASAD (HSBN) Pullakudi, Nellikara, 
Poothadi, Poothadi, 

673596, Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

490 30/01/2026 SUSHAMA SAJI (HSBN) PARALIYIL, 
SAVYAMKOLLI, 

PADICHIRA, 
PADICHIRA, 673579, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

491 30/01/2026 Cicily K V Varghese (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

492 30/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

CHETTALI HOUSE, 
NIRAPPAM, 
NAIKETTY, 

NAIKETTY P O, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

493 30/01/2026 RANI CHOYI (FTHR) SANKARATH, 
CHEERAL, 

NAMBYARKUNNU, 
NAMBYARKUNNU, 
673595, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

494 30/01/2026 Adhil Ashraf k Ashraf (FTHR) Koppath House, 
Manjappara, 

Ambalavayal, 
Narikkundu, 673593, 

Sulthanbathery

  

495 30/01/2026 Nijas C V Musthafa C V (FTHR) Chantharveettil, 
Cheroorkunnu, 
Sulthanbathery, 

Sulthanbathery, 673592, 
Sulthanbathery

  

496 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA

ALAVI (FTHR) 18/95 
KUTTIKKODAN, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

497 30/01/2026 PRADEEP M R Mani (MTHR) Mettitheruvil, 
Kelakkavala, Pulpally, 
Kalanadikolly, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

498 30/01/2026 MEGHNA R NAIR RAJESH KUMAR C M 
(FTHR)

CHELERIKKUNNUL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

499 30/01/2026 ASHLY JOSE SUMOD ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

KULANJIPOIKAYIL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
KARADIPPARA, 

673593, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

500 30/01/2026 Sr. Lijilisbath Joseph (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

501 30/01/2026 Sr. Deepa VARKEY (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

502 30/01/2026 MANJU K C MOHANAVALLY 
(MTHR)

KALLAMPILLIYIL, 
PAPLASSERY, 

IRULAM, PAMBRA, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

503 30/01/2026 Manikandan K G Gopi (FTHR) Kuzhimoola, Muthanga, 
Noolpuzha, Muthanga, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

504 30/01/2026 Henan Mariya Mathai P J (FTHR) Pallassery, Chulliyode, 
Nenmeni, Chulliyode, 
673592, Sulthanbathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

505 30/01/2026 BABU CHEERA (MTHR) VEETTIMOOLA 
UNNATHI, 

BHOODHAM 
COLONY, 

PULPALLY, 
BHOODHANAM 

COLONY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

506 30/01/2026 Sr Anie James Chacko (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

507 30/01/2026 TANIYA BENNY BENNY P K (FTHR) Puthenkandathil, 
Arupath Kavala, 

Padichira, 
Marakkadavu, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

508 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS 

SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGAL, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

509 30/01/2026 Firdouse A Abbas (HSBN) Shajahan House, 
Cheroorkkunnu, 
Kuppadi, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

510 30/01/2026 NANDANA  K B BIJU  K N (FTHR) karakkunnel, 
Nellarachal, 

Ambalavayal, 
Nellarachal, 673593, 

sulthanbathery

  

511 30/01/2026 S R Marina Augsti (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

512 30/01/2026 Mary U P Philip (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

513 30/01/2026 Sneha Muralidas Muralidas (FTHR) Kottayil, Pothuketty, 
Ambalavayal, 

Kalathuvayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

514 30/01/2026 Sr Thresiamma P K Kuriakose (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

515 30/01/2026 ANJU K KURIAN K K KURIACHAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEDATH, 
MANIVAYAL, 

MEENANGADI, 
KARIYAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

516 30/01/2026 Remadevi P K Narayanan Kutty 
(HSBN)

367, Ambalakunnu, 
Nenmeni, Chulliyode, 

673592, S.Bathery

  

517 30/01/2026 Sr Thresiamma P K Kuriakose (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

518 30/01/2026 NAMITHA M V VINU M T (FTHR) MYLAKKAL, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 

PURAKKADI, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

519 30/01/2026 Ridhin Ridhin Hareesh Hareesh (FTHR) 138, Moolankave, 
Kuppady, Moolankave, 

673592, S Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

520 30/01/2026 Anand A C Chandrababu (FTHR) Arimunda, 
Mundakkolly, 
Ambalavayal, 

Kalathuvayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

521 30/01/2026 Prathiba Raju Mini (MTHR) Ambalapadi Colony, 
Pulpally, Pulpally, 
Pulpally, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

522 30/01/2026 Fathiman Shifaniya K S Saleem (FTHR) Kalarikandi, Naiketty, 
Kuppadi, Naiketty, 
673592, Sulathan 

Bathery

  

523 30/01/2026 Mercy V T Leo Baby Issac (HSBN) Erattapidikakkal, 
Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

524 30/01/2026 Fathima Afra M Muhammed Rahees K 
M (HSBN)

Kurumattukudi House, 
Vengoor, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, 673592, 

Sulthanbathery

  

525 30/01/2026 Shinoj Francis P P Francis (FTHR) Pallikkunnath House, 
Near Diet, Sulthan 
Bathery, Kuppadi, 
Sulthan Bathery, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

526 30/01/2026 LATHA C V BABU N T (HSBN) NELLIYANIKUNNEL, 
CHEERAMKUNNU, 

PURAKKADI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

527 30/01/2026 APSARA T S SHIJU T R (FTHR) THENGUMOOTTIL, 
VALAVAYAL, 

IRULAM, 
VALAVAYAL, 

673596, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

528 30/01/2026 Edwin K Ealias Ealias K J (FTHR) 19/260C, Kalarikkal, 
Chulliyode, Nenmeni, 
Karadippara, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

529 30/01/2026 Dakshin Sachu V A Ajikumar V K (FTHR) Valayil House, Arimula, 
Poothadi, Thazhamunda, 
673596, Sulthan Bathery

  

530 30/01/2026 MANSOOR C V Seenath (MTHR) Arackal, Malankara 
Vayal, Nenmeni Village, 

Nenmeni, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

531 30/01/2026 Leelamma Mathew (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

532 30/01/2026 DEEPNA V VIPIN C (HSBN) Vipin Nivas, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

533 30/01/2026 Muhammed Thoufeeque Abbas U (FTHR) Shajahan House, 
Cheroorkkunnu, 
Kuppadi, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

534 30/01/2026 MIDHUN M V VINU (FTHR) MYLAKKAL, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 

PURAKKADI, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

535 30/01/2026 Anas C S Saidhu C M (FTHR) Channapparambil, 
Athichal, Ambalavayal, 
Kalathuvayal, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

536 30/01/2026 JANAKIKRISHNA M 
U 

UNNIKRISHNAN M K 
(FTHR)

MAVARA, 
POOTHADI, 
KENICHIRA, 

POOTHADI, 673596, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

537 30/01/2026 Daisy T D Devasia (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

538 30/01/2026 PRANAV O P PRAMOD (FTHR) OLIKKAYATH, 
Athirattukunnu, Irulam, 
Athirattukunnu, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

539 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K A 

ABDUL GAFOOR K M 
(FTHR)

KUNNAKKATTIL, 
PULPALLY, 
PULPALLY, 

PULPALLY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

540 30/01/2026 Akshay Ratheesh Ratheesh Kesavan 
(FTHR)

Pathickal, Marakkadavu, 
Padichira, Kabanigiri, 
673579, Sultan Bathery

  

541 30/01/2026 Ratheesh K K Sindhu (WIFE) Karimam Colony, 
Pulpally, Pulpally, 
Pulpally, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

542 30/01/2026 ANULAKSHMI K P PRADEEP KUMAR K 
P (FTHR)

KANJIRATHINKAL, 
PANNIMUNDA, 
PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

543 30/01/2026 JANAKIKRISHNA M 
U 

UNNIKRISHNAN M K 
(FTHR)

MAVARA, 
POOTHADI, 
KENICHIRA, 

POOTHADI, 673596, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

544 30/01/2026 Sr Maritatta Devasia (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

545 30/01/2026 Shareef R Muhammed Rafi 
(FTHR)

Thottikkara, 
Thovarimala, Nenmeni, 
Thovarimala, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

546 30/01/2026 Sr Lizajose C M C Joseph (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

547 30/01/2026 Aparna Babu Eldho (HSBN) Vettuvelikkuduyil, 
Arimula, Poothadi, 

Thazhamunda, 673596, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

548 30/01/2026 Aswathy Das Mohandas K K (FTHR) Prahalad Bhavan, 
Cheriyambalam, Irulam, 

Manalvayal, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

549 30/01/2026 Muhammed Thouhid Abbas U (FTHR) Shajahan House, 
Cheroorkkunnu, 
Kuppadi, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

550 30/01/2026 NIDHEER C ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

307, 
CHEMBALAKKARA, 

KUTTIRAYAN 
PALAM, 

PURAKKADI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

551 30/01/2026 SHEEBA GOPALAN PONNAMMA (MTHR) VEETTIMOOLA 
UNNATHI, 

BHOODHANAM 
COLONY, 

PULPALLY, 
BHOODHANAM 

COLONY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

552 30/01/2026 Omana Paulose (FTHR) Mount Carmel Provinc, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 

Nadavayal, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

553 30/01/2026 SAJITHA C A SEENATH P S (MTHR) Chevidakkamparakkal, 
Purakkadi, Purakkadi, 
Meenangadi, 673591, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

554 30/01/2026 BENVIN MONCY MONCY T V (FTHR) THAKIDIYIL, Makutty, 
Nenmeni, Nenmeni, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

555 30/01/2026 SHALI M J JOSEPH M (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

556 30/01/2026 Saniya T J Jose T P (FTHR) THARAPPATTUMOLAYIL, 
VANNATHARA, 

NENMENI, 
CHULLIYODE, 

673592, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

557 30/01/2026 vishnu Priya Krishnan (FTHR) Thamarapadam, 
Kabanigiri, Padichira, 
Kabanigiri, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

558 30/01/2026 Ajith M S Skariya (FTHR) Mampallil, 
Marakkadavu, 

Padichira, 
Marakkadavu, 673579, 

Sulthan bathery

  

559 30/01/2026 DIXON BABU BABU P C (FTHR) PATHIKKALIL, 
KARIPOOR, 

KIDANGANAD, 
VALLUVADY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

560 30/01/2026 MALLIKA KARAPPI (MTHR) VEETTIMOOLA 
UNNATHI, 

BHOODANAM 
COLONY, 

PULPALLY, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

561 30/01/2026 BASIL KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE (FTHR) PUNNACHALIL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

562 30/01/2026 Aysha Nijiya Musthafa T P (FTHR) 444 A, Thervayal veedu, 
kuppadi, Naikatty, 

673592, sulthan Bathery

  

563 30/01/2026 Philomina P V Kurian (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

564 30/01/2026 JOLY J K Joseph K C (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

565 30/01/2026 KARTHIK RAMESH RAMESHAN E (FTHR) KANNANS, 
MANICHIRA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMULLA, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

566 30/01/2026 ANANYA SHAJI SHAJI P K (FTHR) PUTHANKUDI, 
VADAKKANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

567 30/01/2026 Anfiya Sakkeer Sakkeer Hussain (FTHR) Thenam, Ambukuthi, 
Nenmeni, Thovarimala, 
673592, sulthan bathery

  

568 30/01/2026 BINDU PETER 
PAYATTANAL 

PETER (FTHR) Mount Carmel 
Provincial House, 

Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Nadavayal, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

569 30/01/2026 VINOD C K BINDHU (MTHR) CHATHAMANGALAM 
UNNATHI, 

BHOODANAM 
COLONY, 

PULPALLY, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

570 30/01/2026 Vineetha Ev Vasu (FTHR) Kundra Coloney, 
Perumbadikunnu, 

Thomatuchal, 
Kadalmad, 673581, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

571 30/01/2026 Biyyutty P M 
Karottputhanpura

K P Beeran 
Karottputhanpura 

(HSBN)

Karottputhanpura, 
Kuppadi Bathery 

Pulpalli road, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

572 30/01/2026 JESSY M J Eldho K K (HSBN) Kanjirathingal, 
Ambalavayal, 
Ambalavayal, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

573 30/01/2026 NANDITA K MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR K T 
(FTHR)

PRASANTHI, 
KOTTAKUNNU, 

PURAKKADI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

574 30/01/2026 Roshil Thomas Thomas Chako (FTHR) Kandamkulangara, 
Manalvayal, 
Manalvayal, 

Manalvayal, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

575 30/01/2026 SRUTHISHNA M S SRAVANKUMAR V S 
(HSBN)

Vellakkada House, 
Sasimala Post, 

Padichira, Sasimala, 
673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

576 30/01/2026 GEORGE T T THOMAS (FTHR) THONDUNGAL, 
PANNIMUNDA, 
PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

577 30/01/2026 Sreehari C Premnadh Premnadh C K (FTHR) Chattuvakulathil, 
Kelakavala, Pulpally, 

Kalanadikolly PO, 
673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

578 30/01/2026 BASIL CLIYON C T THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

Chirappattu, Nellikara, 
Poothadi, Thazhamunda, 
673596, Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

579 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID 

HASHIMA SHERIN 
(WIFE)

307, 
CHEMBALAKKARA, 
KUTTIRAYILPALAM, 

PURAKKADI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERI

  

580 30/01/2026 Mercy Varghese (HSBN) Kazhunilathil, 
Ambalapadi, 
Krishnagiri, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
sultan bathery

  

581 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIFNA SHAFEEQUE M L 
(HSBN)

MUTHUKATTIL, 
PULPALLY, 
PULPALLY, 

PULPALLY, 673579, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

582 30/01/2026 Junia Mary Biju (FTHR) Edakkaravayalil, 
Meenangadi, Purakkadi, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

583 30/01/2026 VAISHNAV A S SHIBU A P (FTHR) AIKKARA HOUSE, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 

PURAKKADI, 
CHOOTHUPARA 

POST, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

584 30/01/2026 SINDHU MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

585 30/01/2026 ARUN SINDHU (MTHR) THAZHEKAPPU 
COLONY, 

MUNDAKKUTTIKUNNU, 
VELIYAMBAM, 
VELIYAMBAM, 

673579, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

586 30/01/2026 SIMI K K GEORGE T T (HSBN) THONDUGAL, 
PANNIMUNDA, 
PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

587 30/01/2026 BASIL KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE (FTHR) PUNNACHALIL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

588 30/01/2026 Shamnad K A ASHRAF S (FTHR) 126, NELLARACHAL, 
NELLARACHAL, 
NELLARACHAL, 

673593, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

589 30/01/2026 Patrick Antony Louis L Antony Louis (FTHR) KANJIRATHINKAL 
HOUSE, PUTTAD, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
NATHAMKUNI P O, 

673577, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

590 30/01/2026 ABHINAND P S SHAJI P K (FTHR) PUTHANKUDI, 
VADAKKANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

591 30/01/2026 MRIDHUL KRISHNA 
M 

MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

592 30/01/2026 Lijo Varghese Varghese (FTHR) Anikkal, Chulliyode, 
Nenmeni, Chulliyode, 

673592, sulthan bathery

  

593 30/01/2026 VISAKH OV Lilly (MTHR) Malankappu, 
Thekkumpatta, 

Noolpuzha, Noolpuzha, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

594 30/01/2026 JERIN PAUL PAUL (FTHR) KALLATTUKUZHIYIL, 
PATHIRI, PULPALLI, 

PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

595 30/01/2026 Sanjose Binu Binu Joseph (FTHR) Karikkedath, Adikolly, 
Padichira, Amarakkuni, 
673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

596 30/01/2026 AGASTYA 
NARAYAN E 

SHAJI (FTHR) EDATHIKKUDY, 
KARIPPOOR, 

KIDANGANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

597 30/01/2026 ANANYA PRADEEP PRADEEP (FTHR) KOOTHODIYIL, 
KOTTOOR, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 

673581, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

598 30/01/2026 ANUHYA MARIYAM 
JOSEPH 

SABU (FTHR) OROMALI, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

599 30/01/2026 Moideenkutty V A Ahammedkutty (FTHR) Valarathody, East 
Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

600 30/01/2026 MAGI MATHEW MATHAI T C (FTHR) Thannickal House, 
Kumbaleri, 

Ambalavayal, 
Kumbaleri, 673591, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

601 30/01/2026 Ayona Varkey Varkey P J (FTHR) Puttanal, Vadakkanad, 
Kidanganad, 

Kidanganad, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

602 30/01/2026 Sindhu V Vinodkumar P V 
(HSBN)

Puthiyaparambil, 
Chendakkuni, 

Purakkadi, Meenangadi, 
673591, Sulthan Bathery

  

603 30/01/2026 NEJLA SHERIN MUHEMMED NAVAS 
K T (HSBN)

KUNNATHODY 
HOUSE, ANAPPARA, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
NARIKKUNDU P O, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

604 30/01/2026 AHAMMED P 
LUQMAN 

SAINUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBERI, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

605 30/01/2026 HARSHA K RAJEEV ANOOP KUMAR P A 
(HSBN)

PALLATH, 
KUNTHANI, 

SULTHANBATHERY, 
THOVARIMALA P O, 

673592, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

606 30/01/2026 Akash k Benny Benny K C (FTHR) kulakkattil House, 
Sasimala, padichira, 

Sasimala po, 673579, 
Sultan Bathery

  

607 30/01/2026 Avanthika Pradeep Pradeep (FTHR) Allunkal, Cheeyambam, 
Pulpally, Cheeyambam 
PO, 673579, Sulthan 

Bathery

  

608 30/01/2026 Jeseena K G Lysamma (MTHR) Kulathunkal, Kabanigiri, 
Padichira, Kabanigiri, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

609 30/01/2026 NIVYA M G BINESH V B (HSBN) 350, NAIKETTY, 
KUPPADI, 

NAIKETTY, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

610 30/01/2026 Anna George George K M (FTHR) Konattu House, 
Sasimala, Padichira, 
Sasimala, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

611 30/01/2026 MANI MARY (WIFE) VEETTIMOOLA 
UNNATHI, 

BHOODANAM 
COLONY, 

PULPALLY, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

612 30/01/2026 Divyamol V. V Premnadh C K (HSBN) Chattuvakulathil hou, 
Kelakkavala, pulpally, 
Kalanadikolly, 673579, 

sulthan bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

613 30/01/2026 DHILNA FATHIMA SHALUDHEEN K E 
(FTHR)

KALAPURAKKAL, 
PULPALLY, 
PULPALLY, 

PULPALLY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

614 30/01/2026 ANAGHA MOHANAN MOHANAN (FTHR) PULLARKKATTU, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

615 30/01/2026 ABHINAV SHAJU SHAJUMON K S 
(FTHR)

596 KATTIL, 
POOTHADI, 
POOTHADI, 

POOTHADI, 673596, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

616 30/01/2026 PRAKASH PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

KARTHIK BHAVAN, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

617 30/01/2026 LIJIN M S SAJIMON M T (FTHR) MANGATTUKUNNEL, 
MARAKKADAVU, 

PULPALLI, 
MARAKKADAVU, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

618 30/01/2026 ARSHITHA A A ARSHEED V (HSBN) ALAKKINNU, 
KOTTOOR, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

619 30/01/2026 Nandana Vinod Vinod T M (FTHR) Thonikkuzhiyil, Irulam, 
Irulam, Pambra, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

620 30/01/2026 Basil George George K M (FTHR) Konattu House, 
Sasimala, Padichira, 
Sasimala, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

621 30/01/2026 An mariya Paul K C Paulose (FTHR) Kandamkulangara, 
Manalvayal, 
Manalvayal, 

Manalvayal, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

622 30/01/2026 Kunhippa Moideenkutty (OTHR) Valarathody, East 
Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

623 30/01/2026 Ravi Sony Sister Rosetta (OTHR) Thrippadam Batgeny 
Convent, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, Kuppadi, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

624 30/01/2026 SABIRA C SHAIBUDEEN (HSBN) THAZHATHETHIL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

625 30/01/2026 MANJU NUNJAN (FTHR) VEETTIMOOLA 
UNNATHI, 

BHOODANAM 
COLONY, 

PULPALLY, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

626 30/01/2026 ANANDHU K R VINEETHA KUMARI 
T K (MTHR)

KARATTUKUNI, 
VADAKKANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

627 30/01/2026 SMITHA K. V RAJENDRAN P R 
(HSBN)

PARAPPALLIKKUNNEL 
HOUSE, ANAPPARA, 

PULPALLY, 
PULPALLY POST, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

628 30/01/2026 ALPHONSA N B ANOOP SABU (HSBN) Thalayinakuzhiyil 
House, Chettapalam, 
Padichira, Sasimala, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

629 30/01/2026 Sreekarthik Mohanan Mohanan (FTHR) Kuttikaithayil house, 
Kelakkavala, pulpally, 
Kalanadikolly, 673579, 

sulthan bathery

  

630 30/01/2026 HASNA FATHIMA N 
A 

HIJAS M K (HSBN) MAMBATTA, 
KUNTHANI, 

SULTHANBATHERY, 
THOVARIMALA P O, 

673592, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

631 30/01/2026 BIBIN K B BINDU (MTHR) KARATTUKUNI, 
KARIPPOOR, 

KIDANGANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

632 30/01/2026 KARTHIK KP PRAKASH (FTHR) KARTHIK BHAVAN, 
CHEERAMKUNNU, 

PURAKKADI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

633 30/01/2026 RAJENDRAN P R RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

PARAPPALLYKUNNEL 
HOUSE, ANAPPARA, 

PULPALLY, 
PULPALLY POST, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

634 30/01/2026 Ayisha Kunhippa Kunhippa (HSBN) Valarathody, East 
Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

635 30/01/2026 SAIBUDHEEN V A ABDUL RAHIMAN V 
A (FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

636 30/01/2026 FEBIN BINU BINU P J (FTHR) POOKKALAM 
HOUSE, 

THIRUNELLI, 
KUPPADI, 

MOOLANKAVU, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

637 30/01/2026 SOFIYA C V HARISH P A (HSBN) KOMMERI, 
PAMBALA, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
KARADIPPARA, 

673593, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

638 30/01/2026 DENIN KURIAN KURIAN P M (FTHR) PLACKIYIL, 
PADICHIRA, 
PADICHIRA, 

PADICHIRA, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

639 30/01/2026 Archana K M Mani K N (FTHR) Kalappura, Thelampatta, 
Kuppadi, Moolankavu, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

640 30/01/2026 JISHNU SHAJI S K SHAJI (FTHR) SASTHAMPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 
KIDANGANAD, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

641 30/01/2026 Safanath M Sulaikha M (MTHR) Moochikkal, Onneyar, 
Vaduvanchal, 

Vaduvanchal, 673581, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

642 30/01/2026 RAKHI K PRAKASHAN K P 
(HSBN)

KARTHIK BHAVAN, 
CHEERAMKUNNU, 

PURAKKADI, 
MEENANGADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

643 30/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED Mubeena (MTHR) Peralayil, Meenangadi, 
Meenangadi, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

644 30/01/2026 Ajil P E Eldho Varghese (FTHR) Puthenkudiyil, 
Pothuketty, 

Ambalavayal, 
Kalathuvayal, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

645 30/01/2026 AYISHA MAJEED (HSBN) KALLINGAL, 
IRULAM, IRULAM, 

MANALVAYAL, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

646 30/01/2026 AISWARYA B SARASU (MTHR) POOTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KALANADIKOLLY, 
PULPALLI, 

KALANADIKOLLY 
POST, 673579, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

647 30/01/2026 Anagha Ratheesh Ratheesh Kesavan 
(FTHR)

Pathickal, Marakkadavu, 
Padichira, Kabanigiri, 

673579, Sulthan Bathery

  

648 30/01/2026 PUNNYAKRISHNA KRISHNAN V K 
(FTHR)

Raroth, Manikavu, 
Purakkadi, Choothupara, 
673596, Sulthan Bathery

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

649 30/01/2026 ALPHONSA JOSEPH SHERIN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

NELLIMATTAM, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, KRISHNAGIRI

  

650 30/01/2026 VISHNU V K KUTTAI (FTHR) CHATHAMANGALAM 
UNNATHI, 

BHOODANAM 
COLONY, 

PULPALLY, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

651 30/01/2026 Liya George George (FTHR) St.Joseph Convent, 
Poomala, Sulthan 
Bathery, Poomala, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

652 30/01/2026 ARCHANA JOSE LIJO MATHAI (HSBN) PALLATH, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

653 30/01/2026 Rathila K Unni (HSBN) Kappiset Colony, 
Kappiset, Padichira, 

Chettapalam, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

654 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P 

Mubeena (MTHR) Peralayil, Meenangadi, 
Meenangadi, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

655 30/01/2026 Maimoonath K A Moideenkutty (HSBN) Valarathody, East 
Cheeral, Cheeral, 
Cheeral, 673595, 
Sulthan Bathery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY
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656 30/01/2026 Vinayak a p Sajeevan p (FTHR) Adikarathupadi, 
Meenangadi, Purakkadi, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan bathery

  

657 30/01/2026 AYANA VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) KOKKAPPILLIL, 
CHETTAPPALAM, 

Padichira, 
CHETTAPPALAM, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERI

  

658 30/01/2026 MAYUKH P B BINOY P G (FTHR) PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
Manikavu, Purakkadi, 
Choothupara, 673596, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

659 30/01/2026 ALIYAMMA JOHN (HSBN) Manjadiyil, 
Kelakkavala, Pulpalli, 
Cheeyambam, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

660 30/01/2026 Asha M T Biju (HSBN) Koodathinal, 
Amarakuni, Padichira, 
Amarakuni, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

661 30/01/2026 BABY K K KORA (FTHR) KALLUVETTIKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, POOTHADI, 

KENICHIRA, 
KENICHIRA POST, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

662 30/01/2026 SADIA T S SHAIBUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
KUTTIKAITHA, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  



Feb 2, 2026, 4:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

663 30/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA SHAINA (MTHR) ATHIRATTUPADI, 
KENICHIRA, 
POOTHADI, 

ATHIRATTUKUNNU, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERI

  

664 30/01/2026 Rajeena Ibrahim (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Chendakkuni, 

Purakkadi, Meenangadi, 
673591, Sulthan Bathery

  

665 30/01/2026 Saji C F Philomina (MTHR) Seevelil, Meenangadi, 
Krishnagiri, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

666 30/01/2026 Jessy Elias M Y Elias (HSBN) Maniyathukudiyil 101 
A, Pothuketty, 
Ambalavayal, 

Kalathuvayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

667 30/01/2026 Shahanas M M Muneera (MTHR) 405/C, 
PATTANIKKUPP, 

PULPALLY, 
PERIKKALLUR, 

673579, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

668 30/01/2026 ANNAMMA BABY K K (HSBN) KALLUVETTIKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, POOTHADI, 

KENICHIRA, 
KENICHIRA POST, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

669 30/01/2026 JINSHA P J RANJITH (HSBN) Kurupath, Meenangadi, 
Meenangadi, 

Meenangadi, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery
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670 30/01/2026 FARHANA M ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

MUNDRAYIL, EAST 
CHEERAL, CHEERAL, 

CHEERAL, 673595, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

671 30/01/2026 James Elias M Y Elias (FTHR) Maniyathukudiyil, 
Pothuketty, 

Ambalavayal, 
Kalathuvayal, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

672 30/01/2026 Bincy P Sabu Sabu P V (FTHR) Puthuppadi, 
Pulinchal ,Thazhathoor, 
Cheeral, Thazhathoor, 

673595, Sulthan Bathery

  

673 30/01/2026 VISHNU SHAINA (MTHR) ATHIRATTUKUNNU, 
KENICHIRA, 
POOTHADI, 

ATHIRATTUKUNNU, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERI

  

674 30/01/2026 Merlin Mathew Mathai T C (FTHR) Thannickal, Kumbaleri, 
Ambalavayal, 

Kumbaleri, 673591, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

675 30/01/2026 SAJITH V C VELLACHI (MTHR) VEETTIIMOOLA 
UNNATHI, 

BHOODANAM 
COLONY, 

PULPALLY, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

676 30/01/2026 Eshan Ahmed Firosbabu Othayoth 
Bava (FTHR)

Othayoth House, 
Poomala, Sulthan 
Bathery, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery
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applications have been received)
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SULTHANBATHERY
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677 30/01/2026 AJITHA P V Vimal M R (HSBN) Puthuparambil, 
Manjhakunnu ,Thazhathoor, 

Cheeral, Thazhathoor, 
673595, Sulthan Bathery

  

678 30/01/2026 ABHIJITH A V VIJAYAN P (FTHR) Aiswarya House, 
Chulliyode, Nenmeni, 
Chulliyode, 673592, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

679 30/01/2026 SAHLA M M Hamza (OTHR) Njarathodiyil, 
Meenangadi, 

Meenangadi, Karachal, 
673591, Sulthan Bathery

  

680 30/01/2026 ALTHAF EBRAHIM EBRAHIM 
saidumuhammed  

(FTHR)

edaplayil, koliyaadi, 
nenmeni, nenmeni, 

673592, sulthanbathery

  

681 30/01/2026 Anna Paul Paulose K K (FTHR) Kuppamadathil, 
Kumbaleri, 

Ambalavayal, 
Kumbaleri, 673591, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

682 30/01/2026 CLINCE K C CHERIYAN K T 
(FTHR)

2/174 
KOCHUPURAKKAL, 

PERIKKALLOOR, 
PULPALLI, 

PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

683 30/01/2026 Joseph Jose Alice (MTHR) Erattamundackal, 
Neikkuppa, Nadavayal, 

Nadavayal, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

684 30/01/2026 APARNA TREESA 
KURIAN

KURIAKOSE 
ANTONY (FTHR)

PANACHIPURAM, 
KATTAYAD ROAD, 
SULTAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY 
PO, 673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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685 30/01/2026 IQBAL M Naseera Parancheri 
(WIFE)

Mullakattil, Chulliyode, 
Nenmeni, Chulliyode, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

686 30/01/2026 VISHNU V K KUMARAN (FTHR) VEETTIMOOLA 
UNNATHI, 

BHOODANAM 
COLONY, 

PULPALLY, 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

687 30/01/2026 ATHULYA P S SENU T B (FTHR) Puthettu, Puttad, 
Thomattuchal, 

Nathamkuni, 673577, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

688 30/01/2026 LAKSHMI P A Anilkumar K (FTHR) Palakkattuparambil, 
Chettappalam ,Vellakkette, 

Pulpally Padichira, 
Chettappalam post, 

673579, SulthanBathery

  

689 30/01/2026 ATHUL P S SENU T B (FTHR) Puthettu, Puttad, 
Thomattuchal, 

Nathamkuni, 673577, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

690 30/01/2026 Amaljith T M Mani (FTHR) Thandamparambil, 
Thazhathoor p o, 

Cheeral, Thazhathoor p 
o, 673595, Sulthan 

bathery

  

691 30/01/2026 Haron Salimon Salimon E P (FTHR) Inchikkalayil, 
Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 

Nadavayal, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


